
 

 
 

 

 

CRITERION-I 

EVIDENCE(S), AS PER SOP 

 

 

 
METRIC No. 1.4.1 Structured feedback for design and review of syllabus – semester- 

wise / year-wise is received from: 

1) Students, 2) Teachers, 3) Employers and 4) Alumni 

METRIC No. 1.4.2 Feedback processes of the institution may be classified as follows 

A. Feedback collected, analysed, action taken and feedback hosted on 

the institutional website 

B. Feedback collected, analysed and action has been taken 

C. Feedback collected and analysed 

D. Feedback collected 

E. Feedback not collected 

 Stakeholder feedback analysis report 

 Action taken report of the Institution on feedback report  

 

 

 

 



 
 

Feedback 2020-21 

SN Name of the Department Pg No. 

1 Anthropology 1-11 

2 Biotechnology 12-22 

3 Chemistry 23-25 

4 Computer Science & IT 26-30 

5 Economics 31-34 

6 Electronics and Photonics 35-50 

7 Environmental Science 51-53 

8 Geology and Water Resource Management 54-56 

9 Law 57-67 

10 Library and Information Science 68-71 

11 Life Science 72-77 

12 Literature and Languages 78-89 

13 Mathematics 90-98   

14 University Institute of Pharmacy 99-102 

15 Physical Education 103-167 

16 Physics and Astrophysics 168 

17 Psychology 169-225 

18 Regional Studies and Research 226-229 

19 Sociology & Social work 230-241 

20 Statistics 242-243 

21 Renewable Energy Technology & Management 244-252 

22 Center for Basic Sciences (CBS) 253-256 

 

 



School of Studies in Anthropology
Pt. Ravishankar Shukla University, Raipur

Feedback Report Session 2020-2021(M.Sc. Sem. I I!

Name of Faculty

A Dr. Ashok Pradhan

B Dr, Jitendra Premi

c Dr. Shallendra Kumar

D Dr, Udlta Xalyan (Guest Faculty!

E Dr. Laxminarayan Derrantan (Guest Facultyl

F I)f. Tubi Rani (Guest Facuttyl

Student Feed BackS.o.S.in Anthropology, M.Sc. program
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School of Studies in Anthropolory
Pt. Ravishankar Shukla University, Raipur

Feedback Report Sessicn 2020-2021(M.Sc. U Semester)
Faculty A

Faculty B

Faculty C

que. v.G Good Sat Unsat Total
t 27 6 7 1 29
2 16 11 1 1 29
3 72 13 4 0 29
4 6 15 7 0 29
5 9 11 9 0 29
6 9 t4 6 0 29
7 17 8 4 0 29
8 7 !4 7 ! 29
9 13 11 4 1 29

Total 110 104 4? 4 26L
% Response 42.L4 39.8s L6.47 1.s4 1(x,

Que. v,G Good 5at Unsat Total
7 26 2 I 0 29
2 19 ( 1 0 29
3 15 10 4 0 29
4 13 10 5 0 29
5 8 15 5 0 29
6 11 10 5 3 29
7 12 72 5 0 79
8 7 15 7 0 29
9 16 11 2 0 ?9

Total L27 94 t7 3 26t
% Response 8.67 35.01 t4.L7 1.15 100

Que. v.G Good Sat Unsat Total
1 23 4 2 0 29
2 L2 !4 3 0 29
3 10 L2 7 0 29
4 75 9 4 0 29
5 15 7 6 0 28
6 72 1,.' 7 0 29
7 10 t2 7 0 29
8 9 13 6 0 28
9 13 9 6 0 28

Total L20 90 /r8 0 258
% Response 1l5.51 34.89 18.6 0 100
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Faculty D

Que. v.6 Good 5at Unsat fotal
1 11 7 7 0 25

2 7 10 7 0 24

3 10 9 5 0 24

4 7 11 6 1 25

5 10 9 6 0 25

5 6 10 8 0 24

7 10 8 5 2 25

8 6 15 4 0 25

9 11 9 5 0 25

Total 78 88 53 3 xt2
% Response 35.14 39.64 2r.47 1.35 1(x,

Faculty E

Que. v.G Good sat Unsat Total

1 2t 4 0 0 25

2 18 7 0 0 25

3 zo 5 0 0 25

4 14 11 0 0 25

5 15 10 0 0 25

6 74 10 0 0 24

7 15 8 0 1 25

8 18 7 0 0 25

9 20 5 0 0 25

Total 156 5f 0 1 224

% Response 69.64 29.9t o 0.45 1fit

Faculty F
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School of Studies in Anthropolory
Pt. Ravishankar Shukla University, Raipur

Feedback Report Session 202G2021

Percent response to faculty

Fa.ulty v.G Good Sat Unsat

A 42.L4 39.8!t 16.47 1.s4

B 8.67 35.01 14.17 1.15

c 46.51 it4.89 18.6 0

D 35.14 39.64 2?.47 1.35

E 69.64 29.91. 0 0.tl5

F 5t.29 39.91 1.8 0

69.64
70

60

50

/t0

30

20

10

0

t Percent response to facutty V.G

I Percent response to faculty Good

t Percent response to faculty Sat

r Percent response to faculty Unsat

ro'ff,"1;;;ffi",

5



Faculty Overall Score 2020-2021 (M.Sc. tr Sem.)
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Student Feed Back S.o.S.in Anthropologa, M.Sc. Program
Score
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School of Studies in Anthropology
Pt. Ravishankar Shukla Llniversity, Raipur

FeedbackReport Session 2020-202L (M.Sc. II Semester)

Percent response to faculty

Faculty v.G Good Sat Unsat

A 42.L4 39.85 16.47 1.54

B 8.57 35.01 L4.L7 1.15

c 46.51 34.E9 18.6 0

D 35.14 39.64 21.47 1.35

E 5!r.64 29.9L 0 0.45

F 58.29 39.91 1.8 0

Faculty Mean Score

A (Dr. Ashok Pradhanl ?.x2

B (Dr. Jltendra Preml) 3.32

C (Dr. Shailendra Kumar) 3.za

D (Dr. Udlta Kalyanl
2.9t

E (Dr. Laxminarayan Devanganl
3.55

F (Dr. Tulsi Ranil
3.47
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School of Studies in Biotechnology 

Feedback from students, Parent, support staff and 

Alumni members 
Session: 2020-2021 

 

Summary of Analysis & Action Taken Report 
 

A. Feedback Inventory for Students  

(Questionnaire -1) 

     4 3 2 1 0 

A B C D 

Very good Good Satisfactory Unsatisfactory 

 

M.Sc. I sem. 

Session: Dec-Jan 2020-2021 

 
Overall rating by Students 
 

 

Remarks  
Parameters of Responses (%) 

Very Good Good Satisfactory Unsatisfactory 

 

Total Response 

25.00 68.75 06.25 00.00 32.00 

* Details analysis sheet attached. 
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B. Feedback Inventory for Students  

(Questionnaire -2) 
 

M.Sc. I sem., Session: Dec-Jan 2020-2021 
 

       Overall rating by Students 

 
 

  

      Teachers 

 

Very good Good Satisfactory Unsatisfactory 

Dr Keshav Kant Sahu 

(Cell Biology) 

51.72% 

 

34.48% 

 

13.79% 

 

0.00% 

 

Dr Jaishankar Paul            

(Cell Biology) 

75.00% 

 

18.75% 

 

3.13% 

 

3.13% 

 

Dr Nagendra Kumar 

Chandrawanshi (Genetics) 

46.88% 

 

46.88% 

 

6.25% 

 

0.00% 

 

Dr Kamlesh Shukla 

(Microbial Physiology) 

43.75% 

 

46.88% 

 

9.38% 

 

0.00% 

 

Dr Afaque Quraishi  

(Bio Molecules) 

74.19% 

 

25.81% 

 

0.00% 

 

0.00% 

 

* Details analysis sheet attached. 
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Suggestions 
 

S1 
Sometimes network issues arise. Other than, this atmosphere is very good in our department. 

 

Response: Although the school is Wi-Fi enabled. Sometimes, the network is interrupted 

from the service provider’s end or due to some internal issues. Internal issues are 

generally resolved immediately. 

 

S2 Dr Nagendra Kumar Chandrawanshi sir kindly requested to explain in Hindi, and Dr 

Kamlesh Shukla sir kindly requested to improve his way of teaching.  

 

Response: The matter discussed in the Staff Council and HoD discussed it with the 

concerned faculties to resolve the issues. 

 

S3 No 

 

 

S4 Access to the online library for books and research papers. Seminar on recent discoveries 

by students so that we could gain more knowledge in the area of research undergoing. 

Discussion on future aspects, internships etc. in the field. Visual demonstration of 

practical’s if possible (either through online resources) 

 

Response: In the departmental library, standard reference and textbooks of biotechnology 

(hard and soft copies) of foreign authors are available for students. Research papers are 

available through the UGC-INFLIBNET facility. Further, in the classroom seminars, 

faculty members suggest the students for inclusion of the latest research information on 

the topic to be discussed during their presentations. For the visual demonstration, 

students are advised to use visual practical labs. The virtual laboratory has been 

through https://www.vlab.co.in/, an initiative of the Ministry of Education under the 

National Mission on Education through ICT.  

 

S5 NC sir describe in Hindi or also in a simple way, and other teachers also give a brief about 

the topic at last like Paul sir that makes easy to memories for us. 

 

Response: HoD discussed it with the concerned faculty to resolve the problem. 

 

 

S6 Faculties are good. 

 

 

S7 Everything is fine 
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C. Feedback Inventory for Students  

(Questionnaire -1) 
 
 

M.Sc. III sem., Session: Dec-Jan 2020-2021 
 

Overall rating 

 

 
 

 

 

 

Remarks  
Parameters of Responses (%) 

Very Good Good Satisfactory Unsatisfactory 

 

Total Response 

24.00 72.00 04.00 00.00 25.00 

 

* Details analysis sheet attached. 
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D. Feedback Inventory for Students  

(Questionnaire -2) 
 

M.Sc. III sem., Session: Dec-Jan 2020-2021 
 

Overall rating 

 
Teachers 

 

VERY GOOD GOOD SATISFACTORY UNSATISFACTORY 

Dr Afaque Quraishi  

(Genetic Engineering) 

72.00% 

 

28.00% 

 

0.00% 

 

0.00% 

 

Dr Nagendra Kumar 

Chandrawanshi (Biology of 

Immune System) 

56.00% 

 

44.00% 

 

0.00% 

 

0.00% 

 

Dr Shubhra Tiwari  

(Bioprocess Engineering and 

Technology) 

16.00% 

 

64.00% 

 

20.00% 

 

0.00% 

 

Dr Kamlesh Shukla 

(Environmental Biotechnology) 

36.00% 

 

52.00% 

 

8.00% 

 

4.00% 

 

* Details analysis sheet attached. 

 
Suggestions 
 
R1 Not necessary... 
 
R2 The department or university had to decrease the fees because we are learning online and 

there is no use of material for practical. 
Response: The suggestion was sent to the university administration.  

 

R3 No Suggestions, Grateful for the coordination and guidance of all professors during III 

Sem online studies. Thank you! For the survey 
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E. Feedback from Support Staff 

(2020-21) 

The procedures followed in the university are effective. 

Scale 

Strongly Agree Agree Neutral Disagree Strongly    disagree 
 

 

      

 

 

5 4 3 2 1  

Based on Q.  2 

 

Remarks  
Parameters (%) 

Strongly 

Agree 

Agree Neutral Disagree Strongly 

disagree 

Total Response  

00.00 20.00 60.00 20.00 00.00 05 

    * Details analysis sheet attached. 

 

Suggestions for further improvement: 
ST: There is no promotion in the post of research associate. The only suggestion is 

that there should be promotion after particular years of experience.    
Response: The issue is forwarded to the university administration. 

 
RRM:   No comment 
 
RKV:  Administrative reforms 

Response: The matter is forwarded to the university administration. 

 
MB: Har sal pramotion deya jaye 

Response: The issue is forwarded to the university administration. 

 

SM: ननननननन ननन नननन ननननन 

Response: The issue is forwarded to the university administration. 

Key:  
ST Shubhra Tiwari MB Manju Bhagat 

RRM Raghu Ram Markam SM Santosh Manikpuri 
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RKV Ramesh Kumar Verma   

 

F. Feedback Inventory for Parents  
Feedback from Parents, 

Session June 2020-2021 

 
Getting admission to the University for my ward is a matter of pride for me (Based on).

 

Remarks  
 Parameters of Responses (%) 

Strongly Agree Agree Neutral Disagree 

 

Strongly disagree Total Response 

28.21 58.97 12.82 00.00 00.00 39 

* Details analysis sheet attached. 

Suggestions for further improvement: 
P1: No suggestions 

 

P2: Notes should be provided 

Response: The teachers provide study materials regularly. However, we induce them to 

prepare their reading materials by own at this Masters level. As the topics are covered 

during theory classes and in the classroom seminars. Further, rich university and 

departmental libraries are available for them and we provide all the e-resources too. 

    

 

P3: As per the present situation and their current status, Students should be allowed desertion in 

their 4th sem even if it's minimised from 6 to 4 months. Already the covid situation has made 

it difficult for them to fetch practical knowledge of the subject, and cancellation of their 

dissertation just to finish up their degree would do no good to them, they would just be 

limited to theoretical knowledge. 

 

Response: University acts as per the Govt guidelines in this pandemic situation.  
 

P4: We would recommend to allow alumni, use online library & research papers. 

 

Response: It is open for both registered students and alumni. 

18
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P5: 1) Conducting Monthly test & evaluating student’s progress should be done 

 2) Conducting online practicals & explanation by the mentor should be inculcated 

 

Response:  

1. Continuous assessment of the students is a key requirement that is achieved by class 

tests, classroom seminars, etc. 

2. For the visual demonstration, students are frequently advised to use visual practical labs 

through https://www.vlab.co.in/. It is an initiative of the Ministry of Education under 

the National Mission on Education through ICT.  

 

P6: Fees aplogo ko kam lena chahiye tha kyuki sabhi classes online chal rhe. 

 

Response: University administration can decide the matter. 
 

P7:  Everything is well and good 

 

P8: Sab thik hai 

 

P9: No suggestion 

 

P10: None  
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G. Feedback Inventory for Alumni  
 

             Alumni Association of Biotechnology,                   

Feedback June 2020-2021 
 

Q I feel proud to be the student of Pandit Ravishankar Shukla University (PRSU). 

 
 

 

Remarks  
 Parameters of Responses (%) 

Strongly agree Agree Neutral Disagree 

 

Strongly disagree Total Response 

51.28 43.59 05.13 00.00 00.00 39 

* Details analysis sheet attached. 

 

Suggestions for further improvement: 
M1: Projects funds, Industrial tie-up for the student to get a job 

 

Response: The school is working on a Department Placement Cell. Presently, the University 

Placement Cell exists and offers jobs available on its placement portal.    

 

 

M2: There should be an interaction between alumni and current students.. even after the 

alumni meeting 

Response: Alumni association organizes an annual meet regularly. Further, alumni have 

created a department alumni group on Whatsapp to share career opportunities and 

other interactions. 

 

M3: Educational tours and industrial visits should add as a part of curriculum 

Response: It is a part of the curriculum and a regular feature of this school. 
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M4: Hi! it's my personal opinion to improving the best way department or university, 

promote student body, make a proper platform to express their freedom of expression, 

raise voices for social issues and teach them proper practical education. 

 

Response: The student association is a legal body of the university, under which students 

elect a president and other office-bearers every year. Further, the annual gathering, 

inter-college and inter-university youth cultural programs and competitions are the 

regular features of the university. One of the major concerns is to develop high 

practical skills in the M.Sc. Biotechnology students. In our timetable, the complete 

second half is devoted to the experimentation classes. Moreover, regular 

arrangements of hands-on workshops and six-month dissertations in the fourth 

semester further polish their practical skills. 

 

M5: Good 

 

M6: There should be facility of student placement. 

Response: Same as M1 

 

M7: University should keep update the alumni with new project work and researches… 

Response: A department alumni group on Whatsapp is there to share information. 

Further, various departmental activities are regularly uploaded on the departmental 

and university website.  

 

M8: Emphasize placements. Being alumni we r still searching jobs 😇 

Response: Same as M1 

 

M9: No suggestion 

 

M10: Arrange job for unemployed member 

Response: Same as M1 
 

M11: There should be establishment of some animal culture labs too..So that the students 

will get more exposure in this field. Along with this the students may have a site visit in 

Biotechnology related industries which is must for student of this department...Thank 

you 

Response: The school is going to establish an animal cell culture laboratory. Industrial 

visit is a part of the curriculum and a regular feature of this school. 

 

M12: In the area of placements for students and availability of more advanced technology 

equipment 

Response: Same as M1. The school is sufficiently equipped through the DST-FIST 

program.  
 

M13: 1. The department should conduct more interesting and fun learning activities in 

association with alumni so that more students can become part of the alumni 

association 2. During pandemics, e-learning has gained attention so online competition 

can be organized for the welfare of students. 

Response: The Alumni Association every year conducted meet for maximum interaction 

with current students and alumni. The faculties are using various online resources 

for imparting knowledge to the students during the present pandemic. 
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Action Taken Report 
 
Student’s Overall Rating for the program 

M.Sc. Biotechnology students of the I and III semesters rated the program as 

satisfactory and above. No one finds it unsatisfactory. However, the school is 

constantly working for improvement. 

 

Student’s Overall Rating for the teachers 

Here students rate all the teachers satisfactory and above except for one case in 

each semester. In the I and III semesters, only about 3% and 4% of students, 

respectively, found him unsatisfactory. Nonetheless, the Chairman, Staff 

Council discussed it with the concerned ones for the improvement. 

 

Feedback from supporting staff 

Regarding the effectiveness of the university administration process, 20% of 

staff disagreed, and 60% is neutral; the matter is informed to the authority. 

 

Feedback from parents 

Admission in the university of their wards makes them proud, 13% are neutral, 

and nobody disagrees. For improvement, valuable suggestions from parents are 

considered, as mentioned in the section.  

 

Feedback from alumni 

All the alumni feel proud as the students of this university, only 5% are neutral, 

and nobody disagrees. Their suggestions are considered, as mentioned in the 

section.  
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   School of Studies in Chemistry 
  Action Taken Report 

& 

Summary of Analysis 
 Session: 2020 - 21 

A. Feedback Inventory for Students  
 

 

 
 

 

                                                

 

 

 

 

Parameters of Responses (%) 2020 - 21 

Very Good Good Satisfactory Unsatisfactory 

 

Total Response 

32.77 39.44 25.27 2.5 40.00 
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Very Good Good Satisfactory Unsatisfactory
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Session: 2020 – 21 

 

 

 

 

S.N. TEACHERS Very good Good Satisfactory Unsatisfactory 

1. PROF. K. K. GHOSH 75.5 14 7.75 2.75 

2. PROF. M. K. DEB 59.5 24.5 12.75 3.25 

3. PROF. SHAMSH 

PERVEZ 54.75 27.5 13.75 4 

4. DR. M. K. RAI 32 13.25 39.5 9.5 

5. DR. K. K. SHRIVAS 75.75 11.25 8.5 1.75 

6. DR. M. L. SATNAMI 69.5 18.5 9 3.25 

7. DR. INDRAPAL 

KARBHAL 82 11.25 5.5 1.25 
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B. Action Taken Report 

 

The feedback given by the students   were analysed and discussed in Staff council 

meeting.   Suitable action was taken so as to satisfy the expectations of students. This 

further helped us to improve   the teaching methodology and pedagogy as per the 

expectations of the students. 
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School of Studies in Computer Science & IT 
Pt. Ravishankar Shukla University, Raipur, Chhattisgarh 

 
 

STUDENT FEEDBACK 2020-21 
 

 Abbreviations used 
 

NAMES OF FACULTY 
SK Dr. Sanjay Kumar DR Dhammpal Ramtake 

VKP Dr. V. K. Patle RK Rubi Kambo 

DD Deepak Kumar Deshmukh MC Manisha Chandrakar 

RS Rahul Singh MK Mukesh Kashyap 

RP Ramakant Prasad   

 
 

4 3 2 1 
A B C D 

Very good Good Satisfactory Unsatisfactory 

 
No. of students participating -MCA(108); MSc(IT)(47)=Total (155) ; 

Total faculty members - Permanent(02), Contract(06). 
 
 

MCA 
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School of Studies in CS & IT
Faculty Overall Score (MCA)
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M.Sc.(IT)  

 

 
 
 

PERCENT RESPONSE TO COURSES 
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PERCENT RESPONSE TO FACULTY 
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ACTION TAKEN REPORT 
 

The overall score given by students to the faculty was circulated among the faculty members and 
necessary directions were given to the teachers for further improvement.   

 
 

Head 
 
 

 
 

33.33
28.95

16.99

28.10

35.95

48.37 48.03

56.21
52.29

56.86

18.30
23.03 24.84

18.95

7.19

0.00 0.00 1.96 0.65 0.00
0.00

10.00

20.00

30.00

40.00

50.00

60.00

DD RS MK DD RK

Pe
rc
en

t 
Re

sp
on

se

Faculty

M.Sc.(IT)‐I

VGOOD

GOOD

SAT

UNSAT

26.54 24.69

6.17

37.91

15.43

58.64
63.58

35.19

58.82 56.79

13.58
9.88

48.15

3.27

26.54

1.23 1.85

10.49

0.00 1.23
0.00

10.00

20.00

30.00

40.00

50.00

60.00

70.00

SK MC DR VKP RK

Pe
rc
en

t 
Re

sp
on

se

Faculty

M.Sc.(IT)‐III

VGOOD

GOOD

SAT

UNSAT

29



 
 
 
 

PERCENT RESPONSE TO STAKEHOLDERS 
 
 

  

Strongly 
Agree 

Agree Neutral Disagree Strongly 
Disagree 

Supporting 
Staff 19.00 72.00 4.00 5.00 0.00 
Parents 54.12 39.25 3.76 1.79 1.08 
Alumini 61.11 38.89 0.00 0.00 0.00 
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School of Studies in Geology and Water Resources Management 

Pt. Ravishankar Shukla University, Raipur 492 010 
 

 

Student Feedback 2020-21 

 

NAMES OF FACULTY 

NAMES OF FACULTY Abbreviations used 

Dr. N. Bodhankar A 

Dr. K.R. Hari B 

Jyot Chandrawanshi C 

Rashmi Gupta D 

Akash Singh E 

 

No. of students participating – M.Sc. Geology (34) 

SCORING 

4 3 2 1 

A B C D 
VERY GOOD GOOD SATISFACTARY UNSATISFACTARY 

                          

STUDENT FEEDBACK 
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STUDENT FEEDBACK 
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0.00

20.00

40.00

60.00

80.00

100.00

1 2 3 4

80.26

19.74

0.00 0.00

Series1

Sem III  & IV

Sudent Feedback
M.Sc. Program

0.00

10.00

20.00

30.00

40.00

50.00

60.00

70.00

80.00

90.00

100.00

VGOOD GOOD SAT UNSAT

A

B

C

D

E

M.Sc. Geololgy
Faculty Score

Sem I & II

55



SCORE OF A, B, C, D & E FACULTIES FOR M.Sc. Geology 
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\

Semester/ Year

155 responses

2nd semester

2

2nd

2nd semester
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Extent of coverage of course
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How helpful was the teachdr in advising
155 responses

hnps://doca.googte.com,'orms/d/lw6O5cjdvoJgkdC5cptyfaS_EuEbSoTfdhzctuNT_Mv4/viewanalytics

I Very good

O Good

C Satisfactory

It Unsatisfaplory

a Hetptut

a unhetptut

O Sometimes hetptut

a Sometimes unhelpful

I

65



'l55 responses

I
I
htlps:/docs.googte.comfoimE/d/l,r6escjdvoJgkdCSGptyfa&EuEbBoTfdhzcluNT_Mv4MewanaMics

ra>
----A ,- d---

Did you visit, courts, tribunals other institutions located outside theuniversity
'155 responses

I
\

a Ye6, froquenfly

O Yes, sometimer

O Yes, rarely

lD ruo

It Yes, froqu€nfl.y

O Yes, somstimes

I Yes, rarely

O tto

_1
66



155 responses

! Very good

O Good

tt Satisfactory

O Unsatislactory

Ittcalla b lra E crtatad nor erdorsed by Google. BepgtUIbUSc - Terms of Service - priyacy&

Googte Forrri:
-. -. - 7,: .--r''- '

.,:.r ;l1p-r-*....

.,r.&'r,:s" . -i- , .i. .r.,
;l

/

I
TfdhzctuN7_Mv4lviewanatytrcs

H--/-l

67



68



69



70



71



SOS IN LIFESCIENCES 

STUDENT FEEDBACK (2020-21) 

Abbreviations used 

NAMES OF FACULTY 

AKG Prof. AK Gupta AE Dr. Amia Ekka, Assoc.Prof.   

SCN Prof. SC Naithani LP Mr. Labya Prabhas, AP. 

SKP Prof. SK Prasad  MKP Dr. Manoj Kr. Patel,AP 

RKP Prof. RK Pradhan SSD Dr. Shivendra Singh Devhare,AP 

AP Prof. Aditi N.Poddar PAK  Mr. Pervez Ahmed Khan 

ARTI Prof. Arti Parganiha    

 

  
SCORING 

 

4 3 2 1 

A B C D 

Very good Good Satisfactory           Unsatisfactory 

 

Feedback acquired through online mode in view of Covid- 19 pandemic by using Google 

forms 
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SoS in Lifesciences: Student percent response to various courses 

PROGRAM 
/COURSE 

SEM. TOTAL 
RESPONSES 

% RESPONSE OF STUDENTS 

   
Very Good Good Satisfactory Unsatisfactory 

Microbiology I  & II 8 50 12.5 37.5 0  
III &IV 3 0 33.3 66.7 0 

Bioscience I  & II 12 9.1 72.7 0 18.2  
III &IV 8 12.5 12.5 37.5 37.5 

Biochemistry I  & II 11 36.4 45.5 9.1 9.1  
III &IV 8 0 62.5 37.5 0 

 

MSC MICROBIOLOGY  

 

MSc. Microbiology (SemI &II) : Student percent response to faculty  

FACULTY TOTAL 
RESPONSES 

% RESPONSE OF STUDENTS 

  
Very Good Good Satisfactory Unsatisfactory 

AKG 6 66.7 33.3 0 0 

SKP 5 50 25 0 25 

RKP 4 25 75 0 0 

AP 5 80 20 0 0 

ARTI 6 50 50 0 0 

AE 5 0 80 0 20 

LP 5 40 20 0 40 

MKP 5 80 20 0 0 

SSD 7 71.4 14.3 0 14.3 
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MSc. Microbiology (SemIII&IV) : Student percent response to faculty  

FACULTY TOTAL 
RESPONSES 

% RESPONSE OF STUDENTS 

  
Very Good Good Satisfactory Unsatisfactory 

AKG 2 100 
   

AE 2 0 50 50 0 

MKP 2 0 50 50 0 

SSD 2 0 100 0 0 

PAK 2 0 50 0 50 

 

MSC BIOSCIENCES 
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MSc Bioscience(sem I &II): Student percent response to faculty 

FACULTY TOTAL 
RESPONSES 

% RESPONSE OF STUDENTS 

  
Very Good Good Satisfactory Unsatisfactory 

AKG 10 80 10 10 0 

SKP 7 28.6 57.1 0 14.3 

RKP 8 12.5 50 25 12.5 

AP 11 45.5 18.2 36.4 0 

ARTI 10 30 40 30 0 

AE 6 16.7 50 16.7 16.7 

LP 9 11.1 66.7 11.1 11.1 

MKP 9 55.6 22.2 11.1 11.1 

SSD 9 33.3 44.4 11.1 11.1 

 

 

MSc. Bioscience (SemIII &IV) : Student percent response to faculty  

FACULTY TOTAL 
RESPONSES 

% RESPONSE OF STUDENTS 

  
V GOOD GOOD SAT UNSAT 

AKG 11 18.2 27.3 54.5 0 

SKP 8 12.5 12.5 62.5 12.5 

RKP 6 16.7 33.3 50 0 

AP 10 20 40 40 0 

ARTI 6 16.7 50 33.3 0 

AE 5 0 20 60 20 

LP 6 0 33.3 66.7 0 

MKP 8 0 50 50 0 

SSD 7 0 28.6 57.1 14.3 
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MSC BIOCHEMISTRY 

 

MSc Biochemistry (sem I &II): Student percent response to faculty 

FACULTY TOTAL 
RESPONSES 

% RESPONSE OF STUDENTS 

  
Very Good Good Satisfactory Unsatisfactory 

AKG 9 44.4 33.3 22.2 0 

SKP 6 66.7 33.3 0 0 

RKP 10 30 40 30 0 

AP 7 85.7 14.3 0 0 

ARTI 12 66.7 8.3 25 0 

AE 5 40 20 40 0 

LP 7 71.4 28.6 0 0 

MKP 6 33.3 66.7 0 0 

SSD 8 87.5 12.5 0 0 
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MSc Biochemistry (sem III &IV): Student percent response to faculty 

FACULTY TOTAL 
RESPONSES 

% RESPONSE OF STUDENTS 

  
Very Good Good Satisfactory Unsatisfactory 

AKG 9 66.7 33.3 0 0 

SCN 4 75 25 0 0 

SKP 7 42.9 57.1 0 0 

RKP 6 100 0 0 0 

AP 9 66.7 33.3 0 0 

LP 10 30 60 10 0 

SSD 9 44.4 44.4 11.1 0 

 

ACTION TAKEN REPORT 

In view of the Covid- 19 pandemic, feedback was obtained through online mode,by using 

Google forms .The grading given by students to the Courses and faculty was circulated 

among the faculty members. An upgrade in their  teaching skills was requested. 

 

Aditi Niyogi Poddar 

Professor in charge  

Student feedback, SLS 
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SOS IN LITERATURE & LANGUSGES 

STUDENT FEEDBACK 2020-‘21 

Abbreviations used 

NAMES OF FACULTY 

1 Prof. Shail Sharma  8 Dr. Kaustubh Mani Dwivedi 

2 Dr. Madhulata Bara 9 Dr. Sharda Singh   

3 Dr. Girajashakar Gutam  10 Miss Shubhchi Pandey  

4 Dr. Smita Sharma   

5 Dr. Mrinalini Karmoker    

6 Dr. Sonal Mishra    

7 Dr. Arti Pathak    

 

  SCORING  

4 3 2 1 

A B C D 
Very 
good 

Good Satisfactory Unsatisfactory 

No. of students participating –MA Linguistics (07); MA Hindi (16);MA English (58); 

MA Chhattisgarhi (65) = Total 146;Total faculty members[Permanent(04) & Guest 

Faculty (10)]=14 
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PERCENT RESPONSE TO FACULTY 

MA. Linguistics I, II semester 

FACULTY VGOOD GOOD  SAT UNSAT 
A 46.66 31.11 13.11 8.88 
B 57.77 24.44 11.11 6.66 
C 55.55 28.88 8.88 6.66 
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D 71.11 17.77 8.88 0 
 

MA Linguistics III, IV semester 

FACULTY VGOOD GOOD  SAT UNSAT 

A 66.66 33.33 0.00 0 

B 69.84 17.46 7.93 4.70 

C 33.33 27.77 16.66 22.22 

D 5.55 66.66 38.88 27.77 

 

MA English I, II semester 

FACULTY VGOOD GOOD  SAT UNSAT 
A 37.77 48.88 11.85 1.11 
B 31.11 48.14 16.66 3.70 
C 32.59 50.37 12.96 4.07 
E 30.74 52.59 13.33 2.96 

              

                                                           MA English III,IV semester 

FACULTY VGOOD GOOD  SAT UNSAT 

A 35.55 52.96 20.31 4.76 

B 29.20 47.30 20.31 6.66 

C 33.33 51.85 21.11 1.85 

D 26.66 47.93 21.00 4.12 

E 26.98 48.25 21.58 3.17 

   

                                                                      MA Hindi I, II semester 

FACULTY VGOOD GOOD  SAT UNSAT 
A 53.33 26.66 11.11 8.88 
B 55.55 28.88 8.88 6.66 
C 56.79 25.92 16.04 0 
D 61.72 22.22 14.81 2.46 

 

MA Hindi III, IV semester 

FACULTY VGOOD GOOD  SAT UNSAT 

A 49.20 30.15 11.11 9.52 
B 

36.50 38.09 17.46 7.93 
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C 49.20 30.15 11.11 9.52 
D 50.79 36.50 12.69 0 

 

MA Chhattisgarhi I, II semester 

FACULTY VGOOD GOOD  SAT UNSAT 
A 

36.00 
36.10 21.00 4.12 

B 34.10 37.10 20.31 6.66 

C 26.98 44.44 18.09 1.58 

D 66.44 11.40 10.31 4.76 

 

MA Chhattisgarhi III, IV semester 

FACULTY VGOOD GOOD  SAT UNSAT 

A 

28.12 
40.24 14.29 7.30 

B 36.95 39.97 17.06 5.82 

C 50.10 28.89 12.04 6.80 

ACTION TAKEN REPORT 

The overall score given by students to the faculty was circulated among the faculty 

members including Guest members with the request for improvement in teaching.  

 

Prof. Shail Sharma 
Head & Professor in charge  

Student feedback, SoS Literature & Language 
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SbS in Mathematics, PRSU, Raipur (C.G.)

STUDENT FEEDBACK ANALYSTS REPORT 12020-2tl

AVREVIATIONS USED AcF^-o,r tqk'n

2-A-.-.r---tut-:

-1-L- ow"r',-r.-H

:ttcd d Studies in f,lethrmrtlm
Pt.ficvishanrer ihUkle I i,lrvtr' *rtV

trarPtj{ t.-- G. i 4'"1 ril' n

SCALE USED

4 3 2 t
tiA B c D

Verv Good Good Satisfactory Unatisfactory

MSc (P) MSc Previous (Sem I/II)
MSc G) MSc Previous (Sem ffl/fv)
BST Dr. B.S. Thakur
DT Dr.Dipti Thakur
MYR Dr. M.R Yaday
MPG Mayur Puri Goswami
NR Nirmala Rai
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STUDENT PERCENT RESPONSE FOR FACULTY
MATHEMATICS SEMESTER I/II
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FACULTY SCORE
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3/31/2021 SurveyMonkey Analyze - Feedback from Parents

https://www.surveymonkey.com/analyze/2saIK0nQjGiwP9aU6hDQL4jT4WLweybqx6J5clc_2B_2FT_2BWP7_2FvmY1u49uzxzl30Y_2B2?ut_source=d… 1/5

Feedback from Parents w  0

SUMMARY  ]  DESIGN SURVEY  ]  PREVIEW & SCORE  ]  COLLECT RESPONSES  ]  ANALYZE RESULTS  ]  PRESENT RESULTS

RESPONDENTS: 32 of 32

  

ADD TO DA

QUESTION SUMMARIES INSIGHTS AND DATA TRENDS INDIVIDUAL RESPO

Q1

Q2

Page 1: Pt. Ravishankar Shukla University, Raipur<

65.63%

18.75%

15.63%

0.00%

0.00%

Getting admission in the PRSU for my ward is a matter of prid
admission process in the University is fair and accurate.
Answered: 32 Skipped: 0

TOTAL

Strongly Agree

Strongly Agree
Agree

Neutral

Disagree

Strongly
disagree

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 10

ANSWER CHOICES – RESPONSES

Strongly Agree–

Strongly Agree Agree–

Neutral–

Disagree–

Strongly disagree–

My ward is improving his knowledge-base through interaction
of the University.
Answered: 32 Skipped: 0

Strongly Agree

Agree

Ÿ

PAID FEATURE

Export your survey data in .PDF, .XLS, .CSV,
.PPTX, or SPSS format.

 Learn more »

ø EXPORTS ?

UPGRADE

&
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3/31/2021 SurveyMonkey Analyze - Feedback from Parents

https://www.surveymonkey.com/analyze/2saIK0nQjGiwP9aU6hDQL4jT4WLweybqx6J5clc_2B_2FT_2BWP7_2FvmY1u49uzxzl30Y_2B2?ut_source=d… 2/5

Q3

Q4

56.25%

37.50%

6.25%

0.00%

0.00%

TOTAL

Agree

Neutral

Disagree

Strongly
disagree

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 10

ANSWER CHOICES – RESPONSES

Strongly Agree–

Agree–

Neutral–

Disagree–

Strongly disagree–

68.75%

31.25%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

The discipline in the University is good.
Answered: 32 Skipped: 0

TOTAL

Strongly Agree

Agree

Neutral

Disagree

Strongly
disagree

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 10

ANSWER CHOICES – RESPONSES

Strongly Agree–

Agree–

Neutral–

Disagree–

Strongly disagree–

The atmosphere in the University is conducive for learning.

Ÿ
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Export your survey data in .PDF, .XLS, .CSV,
.PPTX, or SPSS format.
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3/31/2021 SurveyMonkey Analyze - Feedback from Parents
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Q5

68.75%

28.13%

3.13%

0.00%

0.00%

Answered: 32 Skipped: 0

TOTAL

Strongly Agree

Agree

Neutral

Disagree

Strongly
disagree

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 10

ANSWER CHOICES – RESPONSES

Strongly Agree–

Agree–

Neutral–

Disagree–

Strongly disagree–

56.25%

37.50%

6.25%

0.00%

0.00%

There is a positive change in the behavior of my ward after jo
University.
Answered: 32 Skipped: 0

TOTAL

Strongly Agree

Agree

Neutral

Disagree

Strongly
disagree

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 10

ANSWER CHOICES – RESPONSES

Strongly Agree–

Agree–

Neutral–

Disagree–

Strongly disagree– Ÿ

PAID FEATURE

Export your survey data in .PDF, .XLS, .CSV,
.PPTX, or SPSS format.
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Q6

Q7

59.38%

34.38%

6.25%

0.00%

0.00%

I have great respect to the Pt. Ravishankar Shukla University.
Shukla University is one of the best Universities of the State.T
information is accessible to all.
Answered: 32 Skipped: 0

TOTAL

Strongly Agree

Agree

Neutral

Disagree

Strongly
disagree

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 10

ANSWER CHOICES – RESPONSES

Strongly Agree–

Agree–

Neutral–

Disagree–

Strongly disagree–

The curriculum of the course is well designed and promotes 
experience of the students. Employability is given focus in th
design. The curriculum incorporates recent changes in the ar
Answered: 32 Skipped: 0

Strongly Agree

Agree

Neutral

Disagree

Strongly
disagree

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 10

Ÿ
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Export your survey data in .PDF, .XLS, .CSV,
.PPTX, or SPSS format.
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Q8

40.63%

43.75%

15.63%

0.00%

0.00%

TOTAL

ANSWER CHOICES – RESPONSES

Strongly Agree–

Agree–

Neutral–

Disagree–

Strongly disagree–

40.63%

50.00%

6.25%

3.13%

0.00%

The University Employees are cooperative
Answered: 32 Skipped: 0

TOTAL

Strongly Agree

Agree

Neutral

Disagree

Strongly
disagree

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 10

ANSWER CHOICES – RESPONSES

Strongly Agree–

Agree–

Neutral–

Disagree–

Strongly disagree–

Ÿ
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Export your survey data in .PDF, .XLS, .CSV,
.PPTX, or SPSS format.
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SOS IN PHARMACY 

STUDENT FEEDBACK (Session 2020-21) 

 

Abbreviations used 

NAMES OF FACULTY 

A Prof.ShailendraSaraf I Mr.RajendraJangde 

B Prof, SwarnlataSaraf J Mr.RakeshTirkey 

C Dr.PreetiK. Suresh K Mr.AdeepKujur 

D Dr.S. J. Daharwal   

E Dr.Deependra Singh    

F Dr.Vishal Jain   

G Dr.ManjuSingh   

H Dr.Amber Vyas    
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3.3

3.35

3.4

3.45

3.5

3.55

3.6

I (I and II sem) II(III and IV sem) III(V and VI sem) IV (VII and VIII)

Score 3.6 3.4 3.52 3.6
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B.Pharm Course Program Score
2020-21
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Faculty overall score  

2020-21 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Thorough analysis of feedback forms stands satisfactory 
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Class: B.P.Ed 1st Semester 2020-21 

 

Total No. of Students- 14 

Questions for Feedback: Questionnaire-1 

S. No Question 
1.  Depth of the course content including project work, if any 

2.  Extent of coverage of course. 
3.  Application /relevance to real life situation. 

4.  Learning value (in term of knowledge, concepts, manual skills, 
analytical abhilities and broadening perspectives). 

5.  Clarity and relevance of textual reading martial 

6.  Relevance of additional source of material (Library). 
7.  Extent of effort required by students (You) to cope with the 

course /program. 
8.  Provision of sufficient time for feedback. 

9.  Overall rating. 
 

Categories of responses for feedback from students 

S. No. Category for response 
1.  Very Good 

2.  Good 
3.  Satisfactory 

4.  Unsatisfactory 

  

S. 
No 

Question Response 
Very 
Good 

Good Satisfactory Unsatisfactory 

1.  A 10 4 0 0 

2.  B 10 4 0 0 

3.  C 12 2 0 0 
4.  D 10 4 0 0 

5.  E 12 2 0 0 
6.  F 11 3 0 0 
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7.  G 11 3 0 0 

8.  H 14 0 0 0 
9.  I 14 0 0 0 

TOTAL 104 22 0 0 
 

 

 

Class: B.P.Ed 1st Semester 2020-21 

Total No. of Students: - 35 

S. No. Subjects Name of Teacher 

1.  Health Education and Environmental Studies        Prof. Reeta venugopal 
2.  Anatomy and Physiology        Dr. N.M Ghosh   

3.  Officiating and Coaching        Dr. Milind Bhandeo 
4.  History Principle Foundation of Physical Education        Mr. Komal Verma  

 

Questions for Feedback: Questionnaire-2 

S. No Question 

10.  Knowledge base of the teacher (as perceived by you) 

11.  Communication skills (in terms of articulation & comprehensibility 

12.  Sincerity/ Commitment of the teacher 

13.  Interest generated by the teacher 

Very Good
83%

Good
17%

Satisfactory
0%

Unsatisfactory
0%

Overall Response

Very Good Good Satisfactory Unsatisfactory
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14.  Ability to integrate course material with others environment / other issues, 
to provide a broader perspective 

15.  Ability to integrate content with other courses 

16.  Accessibility of the teacher in & out of the class (include availability of the 
teacher to motivate further study & discussion outside class) 

17.  Ability to design quizzes /tests/assignment/ examination & projects to 
evaluate students understanding of the course 

18.  Overall rating 

 

Categories of responses for feedback from students 

S. No. Category for response 
5.  Very Good 

6.  Good 
7.  Satisfactory 

8.  Unsatisfactory 
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Feedback 

Prof. Reeta Venugopal 

 

Subject: Health Education and Environmental Studies 

S.N Question Response 

Very 
good 

Good Satisfactory Unsatisfactory 

1.  A 20 10 5 0 

2.  B       25 10 0 0 
3.  C 30 5            0 0 

4.  D 5 30 0 0 

5.  E 10 25 0 0 
6.  F 4          24 2 0 

7.  G 15 16 0 4 
8.  H 20 10 5 0 

9.  I 30 3 2 0 

Total 159 133            14 4 
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Feedback 

Mr. Komal Verma 

 

Subject: History Principle Foundation of Physical Education 

S.N Question Response 

Very 
good 

Good Satisfactory Unsatisfactory 

1.  A 5 20 10 0 

2.  B       16 15 2 2 
3.  C 4 29            2 0 

4.  D 25 5 5 0 

5.  E 15 16 0 4 
6.  F 20          10 5 0 

7.  G 30 3 2 0 
8.  H 2 33 0 0 

9.  I 1 30 2 2 
Total 118 161        28     8 

Very good
51%

Good
43%

Satisfactory
5%

Unsatisfactory
1%

Overall Response

Very good Good Satisfactory Unsatisfactory
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Very good
37%

Good
51%

Satisfactory
9%

Unsatisfactory
3%

Overall Response

Very good Good Satisfactory Unsatisfactory
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Feedback 

                                               Dr. Milind Bhandeo 

 

Subject: Officiating and Coaching 

S.N Question Response 

Very 
good 

Good Satisfactory Unsatisfactory 

1.  A 30 3 2 0 

2.  B 4 29 2 0 
3.  C 15 16 2 2 

4.  D 5 25 5 0 
5.  E 15 16 0 4 

6.  F 20 10 5 0 
7.  G 3 30 2 0 

8.  H 2 33 0 0 

9.  I 0 31 2 2 
Total 94 193 20 8 

 

 

Very good
30%

Good
61%

Satisfactory
6%

Unsatisfactory
3%

Overall Response

Very good Good Satisfactory Unsatisfactory
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Feedback 

Dr. N.M Ghosh 

 

Subject: Anatomy and Physiology 

S.N Question Response 

Very 
good 

Good Satisfactory Unsatisfactory 

1.  A 29 4 2 0 

2.  B       15 16 2 2 
3.  C 25 5            5 0 

4.  D 16 15 0 4 

5.  E 10 20 5 0 
6.  F 2          3 30 0 

7.  G 33 2 0 0 
8.  H 30 1 2 2 

9.  I 30 5 0 0 

Total 190 71        46     8 
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Class: B.P.Ed 2nd Semester 2020-21 

 

Total No. of Students- 13 

Questions for Feedback: Questionnaire-1 

S. No Question 

19.  Depth of the course content including project work, if any 
20.  Extent of coverage of course. 

21.  Application /relevance to real life situation. 

22.  Learning value (in term of knowledge, concepts, manual skills, 
analytical abhilities and broadening perspectives). 

23.  Clarity and relevance of textual reading martial 
24.  Relevance of additional source of material (Library). 

25.  Extent of effort required by students (You) to cope with the 
course /program. 

26.  Provision of sufficient time for feedback. 
27.  Overall rating. 

Very good
60%

Good
23%

Satisfactory
15%

Unsatisfactory
2%

Overall Response

Very good Good Satisfactory Unsatisfactory
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Categories of responses for feedback from students 

S. No. Category for response 

9.  Very Good 

10.  Good 
11.  Satisfactory 

12.  Unsatisfactory 
  

S. 
No 

Question Response 
Very 
Good 

Good Satisfactory Unsatisfactory 

10.  A 10 3 0 0 

11.  B 9 4 0 0 
12.  C 11 2 0 0 

13.  D 10 3 0 0 
14.  E 10 3 0 0 

15.  F 9 4 0 0 

16.  G 11 2 0 0 
17.  H 10 3 0 0 

18.  I 12 1 0 0 
TOTAL 92 25 0 0 

 

 

Very Good
79%

Good
21%

Satisfactory
0%

Unsatisfactory
0%

Overall Response

Very Good Good Satisfactory Unsatisfactory
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Class:  B.P.Ed 2nd Semester 2020-21 

Total No. of Students: - 10 

S. No. Subjects Name of Teacher 

5.  Sports Nutrition and Weight Management     Prof. Reeta venugopal 

6.  Yoga Education    Prof. Rajeev Choudhary 
7.  Organization & Administration    Dr. Milind Bhandeo 

8.  Education Technology and Methods of Teaching in 
physical Education 

  Miss. Upasana Vishwakarma 

 

Questions for Feedback: Questionnaire-2 

S. No Question 

28.  Knowledge base of the teacher (as perceived by you) 

29.  Communication skills (in terms of articulation & comprehensibility 

30.  Sincerity/ Commitment of the teacher 

31.  Interest generated by the teacher 

32.  Ability to integrate course material with others environment / other issues, 
to provide a broader perspective 

33.  Ability to integrate content with other courses 

34.  Accessibility of the teacher in & out of the class (include availability of the 
teacher to motivate further study & discussion outside class) 

35.  Ability to design quizzes /tests/assignment/ examination & projects to 
evaluate students understanding of the course 

36.  Overall rating 

 

Categories of responses for feedback from students 

S. No. Category for response 

13.  Very Good 

14.  Good 
15.  Satisfactory 

16.  Unsatisfactory 
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Feedback 

Prof. Reeta Venugopal 

 

Subject: Sports Nutrition and Weight Management 

S.N Question Response 
Very 
good 

Good Satisfactory Unsatisfactory 

10.  A 12 1 0 0 

11.  B 12 1 0 0 

12.  C 11 2 0 0 
13.  D 11 2 0 0 

14.  E 8 4 1 0 
15.  F 6 7 0 0 

16.  G 2 9 2 0 

17.  H 10 1 2 0 
18.  I 13 0 0 0 

Total 85 27            5            0 
 

 

Very good
73%

Good
23%

Satisfactory
4%

Unsatisfactory
0%

Overall Response

Very good Good Satisfactory Unsatisfactory
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Feedback                                                 

                                                 Prof. Rajeev Choudhary  

 

Subject: Yoga Education 

S. No Question Response 
Very good Good Satisfactory Unsatisfactory 

1.  A 13 0 0 0 
2.  B 12 1 0 0 

3.  C 12 1 0 0 
4.  D 10 3 0 0 

5.  E 9 4 0 0 

6.  F 12 1 0 0 
7.  G 3 8 2 0 

8.  H 12 0 1 0 
9.  I 13 0 0 0 

Total 96 18 3 0 
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Feedback 

     Dr. Milind Bhandeo 

 

Subject: Organization & Administration 

S. 
No 

Question Response 

  Very 
Good 

Good Satisfactory Unsatisfactory 

1.  A 13 0 0 0 

2.  B 12 1 0 0 
3.  C 12 1 0 0 

4.  D 9 4 0 0 
5.  E 5 8 0 0 

6.  F 11 1 1 0 

7.  G 2 10 1 0 
8.  H 13 0 0 0 

9.  I 13 0 0 0 

Very good
82%

Good
15%

Satisfactory
3%

Unsatisfactory
0%

Overall Response

Very good Good Satisfactory Unsatisfactory
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Total 90 25 2 0 

   

 

 

Feedback 

                                          Miss. Upasana Vishwakarma 

 

Subject: Education Technology and Methods of Teaching in Physical 

Education 

S. 
No 

Question Response 

  Very 
Good 

Good Satisfactory Unsatisfactory 

1.  A 13 0 0 0 

2.  B 13 0 0 0 

3.  C 10 3 0 0 
4.  D 11 2 0 0 

5.  E 8 5 0 0 
6.  F 7 4 2 0 

Very Good
77%

Good
21%

Satisfactory
2%

Unsatisfactory
0%

Overall Response

Very Good Good Satisfactory Unsatisfactory
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7.  G 3 8 2 0 

8.  H 11 1 1 0 
9.  I 13 0 0 0 

Total 89 23 5 0 
 

 

 

 

 

Class: B.P.Ed 3rd Semester 2020-21 

 

Total No. of Students- 10 

Questions for Feedback: Questionnaire-1 

S. No Question 

37.  Depth of the course content including project work, if any 

38.  Extent of coverage of course. 
39.  Application /relevance to real life situation. 

40.  Learning value (in term of knowledge, concepts, manual skills, 
analytical abhilities and broadening perspectives). 

Very Good
76%

Good
20%

Satisfactory
4%

Unsatisfactory
0%

Overall Response

Very Good Good Satisfactory Unsatisfactory
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41.  Clarity and relevance of textual reading martial 

42.  Relevance of additional source of material (Library). 
43.  Extent of effort required by students (You) to cope with the 

course /program. 
44.  Provision of sufficient time for feedback. 

45.  Overall rating. 
 

Categories of responses for feedback from students 

S. No. Category for response 
17.  Very Good 

18.  Good 

19.  Satisfactory 
20.  Unsatisfactory 

  

S. 
No 

Question Response 

Very 
Good 

Good Satisfactory Unsatisfactory 

19.  A        7 3 0 0 
20.  B 7 3 0 0 

21.  C 7 3 0 0 
22.  D 7 3 0 0 

23.  E 6 4 0 0 

24.  F 6 4 0 0 
25.  G 9 1 0 0 

26.  H 7 3 0 0 
27.  I 9 1 0 0 

TOTAL 65 25 0 0 
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Class:  B.P.Ed 3rd Semester 2020-21 

Total No. of Students: - 10 

S. No. Subjects Name of Teacher 

9.  Sports Psychology & Sociology Prof. C.D Agashe 
10.  Computer Application Prof. Rajeev Chuodhary 

11.  Sports Training Prof. Rajeev Choudhary 
12.  Sports Medicine & Rehabilitation Dr. N.M Ghosh 

 

 

Questions for Feedback: Questionnaire-2 

S. No Question 

46.  Knowledge base of the teacher (as perceived by you) 

47.  Communication skills (in terms of articulation & comprehensibility 

48.  Sincerity/ Commitment of the teacher 

49.  Interest generated by the teacher 

50.  Ability to integrate course material with others environment / other issues, 
to provide a broader perspective 

51.  Ability to integrate content with other courses 

52.  Accessibility of the teacher in & out of the class (include availability of the 
teacher to motivate further study & discussion outside class) 

53.  Ability to design quizzes /tests/assignment/ examination & projects to 
evaluate students understanding of the course 

Very Good
72%

Good
28%

Satisfactory
0%

Unsatisfactory
0%

Overall Response

Very Good Good Satisfactory Unsatisfactory
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54.  Overall rating 

 

 

 

Categories of responses for feedback from students 

S. No. Category for response 

21.  Very Good 

22.  Good 
23.  Satisfactory 

24.  Unsatisfactory 
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Feedback 

Prof. Rajeev Choudhary 

 

Subject: Computer Application 

S.N Question Response 

Very 
good 

Good Satisfactory Unsatisfactory 

19.  A 7 3 0 0 

20.                  B 5 5 0 0 
21.  C 7 3 0 0 

22.  D 7 2 0 0 
23.  E 9 1 0 0 

24.  F 8 2 0 0 

25.  G 7 3 0 0 
26.  H 8 2 0 0 

27.  I 10 0 0 0 
Total 68 21            0 0 

 

 

 

Very good
76%

Good
24%

Satisfactory
0%

Unsatisfactory
0%

Overall Response

Very good Good Satisfactory Unsatisfactory
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Feedback 

Prof. Rajeev Choudhary 

 

Subject: Sports Training 

S.N Question Response 

Very 
good 

Good Satisfactory Unsatisfactory 

1.  A 9 1 0 0 

2.                  B 9 1 0 0 
3.  C 9 1 0 0 

4.  D 9 1 0 0 

5.  E 7 3 0 0 
6.  F 6 4 0 0 

7.  G 6 4 0 0 
8.  H 10 0 0 0 

9.  I 9 1 0 0 

Total 74 16           0 0 
 

 

Very good
82%

Good
18%

Satisfactory
0%

Unsatisfactory
0%

Overall Response

Very good Good Satisfactory Unsatisfactory
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Feedback  

                                                       Prof. C.D Agashe 

 

Subject: Sports Psychology & Sociology 

S.N Question Response 

Very 
good 

Good Satisfactory Unsatisfactory 

1.  A 9 1 0 0 

2.                  B 9 1 0 0 
3.  C 9 1 0 0 

4.  D 8 2 0 0 
5.  E 7 3 0 0 

6.  F 9 0 1 0 
7.  G 7 2 1 0 

8.  H 5 5 0 0 

9.  I 8 2 0 0 
Total 71 17            2 0 

 

 

Very good
79%

Good
19%

Satisfactory
2%

Unsatisfactory
0%

Overall Response

Very good Good Satisfactory Unsatisfactory
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Feedback 

Dr. N.M Ghosh 

Subject: Sports Medicine & Rehabilitation 

S.N Question Response 
Very 
good 

Good Satisfactory Unsatisfactory 

1.  A 9 1 0 0 
2.                  B 8 2 0 0 

3.  C 8 2 0 0 

4.  D 6 3 1 0 
5.  E 8 2 0 0 

6.  F 8 2 0 0 
7.  G 7 2 1 0 

8.  H 6 4 0 0 
9.  I 8 2 0 0 

Total 68 20 2 0 

 

 

 

 

Very good
76%

Good
22%

Satisfactory
2%

Unsatisfactory
0%

Overall Response

Very good Good Satisfactory Unsatisfactory
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Class: B.P.Ed 4th Semester 2020-21 

 

Total No. of Students- 2020-21 

Questions for Feedback: Questionnaire-1 

S. No Question 
1. Depth of the course content including project work, if any 

2. Extent of coverage of course. 

3. Application /relevance to real life situation. 

4. Learning value (in term of knowledge, concepts, manual skills, 
analytical abhilities and broadening perspectives). 

5. Clarity and relevance of textual reading martial 

6. Relevance of additional source of material (Library). 

7. Extent of effort required by students (You) to cope with the 
course /program. 

8. Provision of sufficient time for feedback. 

9. Overall rating. 

 

Categories of responses for feedback from students 

S. No. Category for response 

1. Very Good 

2. Good 

3. Satisfactory 

4. Unsatisfactory 

  

S. No Question Response 
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Very 
Good 

Good Satisfactory Unsatisfactory 

1. A 
10 0 0 0 

2. B 
10 0 0 0 

3. C 
5 5 0 0 

4. D 
4 6 0 0 

5. E 
5 5 0 0 

6. F 
7 3 0 0 

7. G 
7 3 0 0 

8. H 
8 2 0 0 

9. I 
9 1 0 0 

TOTAL 65 25 0 0 
 

 

Feedback 

Class:  B.P.Ed 4th Semester 2020-21 

Total No. of Students: - 10 

S. No. Subjects Name of Teacher 

Very Good
72%

Good
28%

Satisfactory
0%

Unsatisfactory
0%

Overall Response

Very Good Good Satisfactory Unsatisfactory
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13.  Test Measurement and Evaluation     Prof. C.D Agashe 

14.  Research and Statistics in Physical Education     Prof. Rajeev Choudhary 
15.  Kinesiology & Biomechanics       Dr. N.M Ghosh 

16.  Sports Management     Miss Upasana Vishwakarma 
 

Questions for Feedback: Questionnaire-2 

S. No Question 
55.  Knowledge base of the teacher (as perceived by you) 

56.  Communication skills (in terms of articulation & comprehensibility 

57.  Sincerity/ Commitment of the teacher 

58.  Interest generated by the teacher 

59.  Ability to integrate course material with others environment / other issues, 
to provide a broader perspective 

60.  Ability to integrate content with other courses 

61.  Accessibility of the teacher in & out of the class (include availability of the 
teacher to motivate further study & discussion outside class) 

62.  Ability to design quizzes /tests/assignment/ examination & projects to 
evaluate students understanding of the course 

63.  Overall rating 

 

Categories of responses for feedback from students 

S. No. Category for response 

25.  Very Good 
26.  Good 

27.  Satisfactory 
28.  Unsatisfactory 
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Feedback 

 Prof. Rajeev Choudhary 

 

Subject: Research and Statistics in Physical Education 

S. 
No 

Question Response 

  Very 
Good 

Good Satisfactory Unsatisfactory 

1.  A 10 0 0 0 

2.  B 9 1 0 0 

3.  C 9 1 0 0 
4.  D 8 2 0 0 

5.  E 7 2 1 0 
6.  F 6 4 0 0 

7.  G 4 6 0 0 
8.  H 9 1 0 0 

9.  I 10 0 0 0 

       Total 72 17 1 0 
 

 

 

Very Good
80%

Good
19%

Satisfactory
1%

Unsatisfactory
0%

Overall Response

Very Good Good Satisfactory Unsatisfactory

129
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Feedback 

 Prof. C.D Agashe 

 

Subject: Test Measurement and Evaluation 

S. 
No 

Question Response 

  Very 
Good 

Good Satisfactory Unsatisfactory 

1.  A 10 0 0 0 

2.  B 9 0 1 0 

3.  C 9 1 0 0 
4.  D 6 4 0 0 

5.  E 2 8 0 0 
6.  F 5 5 0 0 

7.  G 2 8 0 0 
8.  H 7 3 0 0 

9.  I 10 0 0 0 

Total 60 29 1 0 
 

 

 

Very Good
67%

Good
32%

Satisfactory
1%

Unsatisfactory
0%

Overall Response

Very Good Good Satisfactory Unsatisfactory
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Feedback 

 Miss Upasana Vishwakarma  

 

Subject: Sports Management 

S. 
No 

Question Response 

  Very 
Good 

Good Satisfactory Unsatisfactory 

1.  A 9 1 0 0 

2.  B 9 1 0 0 

3.  C 10 0 0 0 
4.  D 7 3 0 0 

5.  E 3 7 0 0 
6.  F 5 5 0 0 

7.  G 4 6 0 0 

8.  H 8 1 1 0 
9.  I 10 0 0 0 

Total 65 24 1 0 
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Very Good
72%

Good
27%

Satisfactory
1%

Unsatisfactory
0%

Overall Response

Very Good Good Satisfactory Unsatisfactory
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Feedback 

 Dr. N.M. Ghosh 

 

Subject: Kinesiology and Biomechanics 

S. 
No 

Question Response 

  Very 
Good 

Good Satisfactory Unsatisfactory 

1.  A 1 10 0 0 

2.  B 2 9 1 0 

3.  C 3 6 3 1 
4.  D 4 1 9 0 

5.  E 5 4 6 0 
6.  F 6 6 4 0 

7.  G 7 3 6 1 
8.  H 8 9 1 0 

9.  I 9 10 0 0 

Total 45 58          30 2 
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Feedback 

Class:  M.P.Ed 1st  Semester 2020-21 

Total No. of Students: - 10 

 

Questions for Feedback: Questionnaire-1 

S. No Question 

1.  Depth of the course content including project work, if any 

2.  Extent of coverage of course. 
3.  Application /relevance to real life situation. 

4.  Learning value (in term of knowledge, concepts, manual skills, 
analytical abhilities and broadening perspectives). 

5.  Clarity and relevance of textual reading martial 

Very Good
33%

Good
43%

Satisfactory
22%

Unsatisfactory
2%

Overall Response

Very Good Good Satisfactory Unsatisfactory
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6.  Relevance of additional source of material (Library). 

7.  Extent of effort required by students (You) to cope with the 
course /program. 

8.  Provision of sufficient time for feedback. 
9.  Overall rating. 

 

Categories of responses for feedback from students 

S. No. Category for response 

1.  Very Good 
2.  Good 

3.  Satisfactory 

4.  Unsatisfactory 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

S. 
No 

Question Response 
Very 
Good 

Good Satisfactory Unsatisfactory 

1.  A 9 1 0 0 

2.  B 3 7 0 0 
3.  C 4 6 0 0 

4.  D 9 1 0 0 
5.  E 6 4 0 0 

6.  F 2 8 0 0 

7.  G 4 6 0 0 
8.  H 3 7 0 0 

9.  I 10 0 0 0 
TOTAL 50 40 0 0 
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Class:  M.P.Ed 1st Semester 2020-21 

Total No. of Students: -  

S. No. Subjects Name of Teacher 

17.  Exercise Physiology Prof. Reeta Venugopal 
18.  Test Measurement  & evaluation in physical 

education  
Prof. C.D. Agashe 

19.  Professional Preparation and Curriculum design Dr. Milind  Bhandeo 

20.  Management Of Physical Education Miss. Upasana Vishwakarma 
 

Questions for Feedback: Questionnaire-2 

S. No Question 
10.  Knowledge base of the teacher (as perceived by you) 

11.  Communication skills (in terms of articulation & comprehensibility 

Very Good
56%

Good
44%

Satisfactory
0%

Unsatisfactory
0%

Over Respone  

Very Good Good Satisfactory Unsatisfactory

137



12.  Sincerity/ Commitment of the teacher 

13.  Interest generated by the teacher 

14.  Ability to integrate course material with others environment / other issues, 
to provide a broader perspective 

15.  Ability to integrate content with other courses 

16.  Accessibility of the teacher in & out of the class (include availability of the 
teacher to motivate further study & discussion outside class) 

17.  Ability to design quizzes /tests/assignment/ examination & projects to 
evaluate students understanding of the course 

18.  Overall rating 

 

Categories of responses for feedback from students 

S. No. Category for response 
5.  Very Good 

6.  Good 

7.  Satisfactory 
8.  Unsatisfactory 
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Feedback 

Prof. Reeta Venugopal 

Subject: Exercise Physiology  

S.N Question Response 

Very 
good 

Good Satisfactory Unsatisfactory 

28.  A 10 0 0 0 

29.  B 9 2 0 0 
30.  C 6 4 0 0 

31.  D 10 0 0 0 

32.  E 6 4 0 0 
33.  F 6 4 0 0 

34.  G 3 6 1 0 
35.  H 6 4 0 0 

36.  I 10 0 0 0 
Total 66 24 1 0 

 

 

 

Very good
73%

Good
26%

Satisfactory
1%

Unsatisfactory
0%

Overall Response

Very good Good Satisfactory Unsatisfactory
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Feedback 

                                                        Prof. C.D. Agashe 

 

Subject: Test Measurement   

S.N Question Response 

Very 
good 

Good Satisfactory Unsatisfactory 

10.  A 9 1 0 0 

11.  B 8 2 0 0 
12.  C 7 3 0 0 

13.  D 8 2 0 0 
14.  E 4 6 0 0 

15.  F 5 4 0 0 

16.  G 1 9 0 0 
17.  H 6 4 0 0 

18.  I 10 0 0 0 
Total 58 31 0 0 

 

 

Very good
65%

Good
35%

Satisfactory
0%

Unsatisfactory
0%

Overall Response

Very good Good Satisfactory Unsatisfactory
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Feedback  

                                                     Dr. Milind Bhandeo 

 

Subject: Professional Preparation and Curriculum design 

S.N Question Response 
Very 
good 

Good Satisfactory Unsatisfactory 

10.  A 7          3 0 0 

11.                  B 3 7 0 0 

12.  C 4 6 0 0 
13.  D 5 5 0 0 

14.  E        6 4 0 0 
15.  F        5 6 0 0 

16.  G        1 5 4 0 

17.  H        6 4 0 0 
18.  I       10 0 0 0 

Total 47 40            4 0 
 

 

Very good
52%

Good
44%

Satisfactory
4%

Unsatisfactory
0%

Overall Response

Very good Good Satisfactory Unsatisfactory

141



Feedback 

                                             Miss. Upasana Vishwakarma 

 

Subject: Management of Physical Education 

S.N Question Response 
Very 
good 

Good Satisfactory Unsatisfactory 

10.  A        6          4 0 0 

11.                  B 4 6 0 0 

12.  C 6 4 0 0 
13.  D 4 6 0 0 

14.  E        4   6 0 0 
15.  F        3 7 0 0 

16.  G        1 8 1 0 

17.  H  6 4 0 0 
18.  I 10          0 0 0 

Total 44 45            1             0 
 

 

 

Very good
49%

Good
50%

Satisfactory
1%

Unsatisfactory
0%

Overall Response

Very good Good Satisfactory Unsatisfactory
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Class: M.P.Ed. 2nd Semester 2020-21 

 

Total No. of Students- 28 

Questions for Feedback: Questionnaire-1 

S. No Question 
19.  Depth of the course content including project work, if any 

20.  Extent of coverage of course. 
21.  Application /relevance to real life situation. 

22.  Learning value (in term of knowledge, concepts, manual skills, 
analytical abhilities and broadening perspectives). 

23.  Clarity and relevance of textual reading martial 

24.  Relevance of additional source of material (Library). 
25.  Extent of effort required by students (You) to cope with the 

course /program. 
26.  Provision of sufficient time for feedback. 

27.  Overall rating. 
 

Categories of responses for feedback from students 

S. No. Category for response 
9.  Very Good 

10.  Good 
11.  Satisfactory 

12.  Unsatisfactory 

  

S. No Question Response 
Very Good Good Satisfactory Unsatisfactory 

28.  A 16 1 0 0 

29.  B 15 2 0 0 
30.  C 17 0 0 0 
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31.  D 16 0 1 0 

32.  E 14 2 1 0 
33.  F 11 5 1 0 

34.  G 15 1 1 0 
35.  H 17 0 0 0 

36.  I 17 0 0 0 

TOTAL 138 11 4 0 
 

 

 

 
CLASS:  M.P.Ed 2nd Semester 2020-21 
 
Total no. of Student- 17 

S.NO.                         SUBJECT             TEACHER 
1 Research Process  Prof. Reeta Venugopal 

2 Training  Method           Prof. C.D. Agashe 
3 Computer & Statistics    Prof. Rajeev Choudhary   

4 Biomechanics          Dr. Milind  Bhandeo 
 

FEEDBACK QUESTIONNAIRE: 2 

1 Knowledge base of the teacher (as perceived by you) 
2 Communication skills (in terms of articulation & comprehensibility) 

Very Good
90%

Good
7%

Satisfactory
3%

Unsatisfactory
0%

Overall Response

Very Good Good Satisfactory Unsatisfactory
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3 Sincerity/ Commitment of the teacher 

4 Interest generated by the teacher 
5 Ability to integrate course material with others environment / other 

issues, to provide a broader perspective 
6 Ability to integrate content with other courses 

7 Accessibility of the teacher in & out of the class (include availability of 
the teacher to motivate further study & discussion outside class) 

8 Ability to design quizzes /tests/assignment/ examination & projects to 
evaluate students understanding of the course 

9 Overall rating 
 

   FEEDBACK RESPONSE    

S.No. Category 

1 Very Good 
2 Good 

3 Satisfactory 
4 Unsatisfactory 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Feedback 

Prof. Reeta Venugopal 

Subject – Research Process 

S. No Question Response 

Very Good Good Satisfactory Unsatisfactory 

1.  A 10 0 0 0 

2.  B 10 0 0 0 
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3.  C 8 2 0 0 

4.  D 10 0 0 0 

5.  E 5 5 0 0 

6.  F 4 6 0 0 

7.  G 2 8 0 0 

8.  H 6 4 0 0 

9.  I 10 0 0 0 

TOTAL 65 25 0 0 
 

                        

 

 

 

 

Feedback 

Prof. Rajeev Choudhary  

Subject –Computer & Statistics  

S. No Question Response 

Very Good Good Satisfactory Unsatisfactory 

1.  A 10 0 0 0 

Very Good
72%

Good
28%

Satisfactory
0%

Unsatisfactory
0%

Overall Response

Very Good Good Satisfactory Unsatisfactory
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2.  B 7 3 0 0 

3.  C 9 1 0 0 

4.  D 9 1 0 0 

5.  E 8 2 0 0 

6.  F 5 5 0 0 

7.  G 1 9 0 0 

8.  H 6 4 0 0 

9.  I 10 0 0 0 

TOTAL 65 25 0 0 
 

 

 

Feedback 

Prof. C.D. Agashe  

Subject – Training Method 

S. No Question Response 

Very Good Good Satisfactory Unsatisfactory 
1.  A 10 0 0 0 

2.  B 7 3 0 0 

3.  C 10 0 0 0 

4.  D 7 3 0 0 

Very Good
72%

Good
28%

Satisfactory
0%

Unsatisfactory
0%

Overall Response

Very Good Good Satisfactory Unsatisfactory
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5.  E 5 5 0 0 

6.  F 7 3 0 0 

7.  G 1 9 0 0 

8.  H 6 4 0 0 

9.  I 10 0 0 0 

TOTAL 63 27 0 0 
 

 

 

 

 

Feedback 

                                                      Dr. Milind Bhandeo  

Subject – Biomechanics 

S. No Question Response 

Very Good Good Satisfactory Unsatisfactory 
1.  A 7 3 0 0 

2.  B 2 8 0 0 

3.  C 5 5 0 0 

Very Good
70%

Good
30%

Satisfactory
0%

Unsatisfactory
0%

Overall Response

Very Good Good Satisfactory Unsatisfactory
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4.  D 2 8 0 0 

5.  E 2 8 0 0 

6.  F 7 3 0 0 

7.  G 1 9 0 0 

8.  H 4 6 0 0 

9.  I 9 1 0 0 

TOTAL 39 51 0 0 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Class: M.P.Ed. 3rd Semester 2020-21  

 

Total No. of Students- 10 

Questions for Feedback: Questionnaire-1 

Very Good
43%Good

57%

Satisfactory
0%

Unsatisfactory
0%

Overall Response

Very Good Good Satisfactory Unsatisfactory
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S. No Question 

28.  Depth of the course content including project work, if any 
29.  Extent of coverage of course. 

30.  Application /relevance to real life situation. 
31.  Learning value (in term of knowledge, concepts, manual skills, 

analytical abhilities and broadening perspectives). 
32.  Clarity and relevance of textual reading martial 

33.  Relevance of additional source of material (Library). 

34.  Extent of effort required by students (You) to cope with the 
course /program. 

35.  Provision of sufficient time for feedback. 
36.  Overall rating. 

 

Categories of responses for feedback from students 

S. No. Category for response 

13.  Very Good 
14.  Good 

15.  Satisfactory 

16.  Unsatisfactory 
  

S. No Question Response 

Very Good Good Satisfactory Unsatisfactory 

37.  A 10 0 0 0 
38.  B 10 0 0 0 

39.  C 10 0 0 0 
40.  D 9 1 0 0 

41.  E 8 2 0 0 
42.  F 9 1 0 0 

43.  G 7 3 0 0 

44.  H 9 1 0 0 
45.  I 10 0 0 0 

TOTAL 82 8 0 0 
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Class: M.P.Ed 3rd Semester 2020-21 

Total No. of Students: -10 

S. No. Subjects Name of Teacher 
21.  Sports Medicine Prof. Reeta Venugopal 

22.  Specialization Prof. Reeta Venugopal 
23.  Psychology of coaching & counselling Prof. C.D. Agashe 

24.  Scientific coaching methods Prof. Rajeev Choudhary 
Questions for Feedback: Questionnaire-2 

S. No Question 
37.  Knowledge base of the teacher (as perceived by you) 

38.  Communication skills (in terms of articulation & comprehensibility 

39.  Sincerity/ Commitment of the teacher 

40.  Interest generated by the teacher 

41.  Ability to integrate course material with others environment / other issues, 
to provide a broader perspective 

42.  Ability to integrate content with other courses 

43.  Accessibility of the teacher in & out of the class (include availability of the 
teacher to motivate further study & discussion outside class) 

44.  Ability to design quizzes /tests/assignment/ examination & projects to 
evaluate students understanding of the course 

45.  Overall rating 

 

Very Good
91%

Good
9%

Satisfactory
0% Unsatisfactory

0%

Overall Response

Very Good Good Satisfactory Unsatisfactory
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Categories of responses for feedback from students 

S. No. Category for response 

17.  Very Good 
18.  Good 

19.  Satisfactory 

20.  Unsatisfactory 
 

 

 

 

                                          Prof. Reeta Venugopal 

Subject -Sports Medicine 

 

S.N. Question                   Response 
  Very Good Good Satisfactory Unsatisfactory 

1 A 10 0 0 0 
2 B 10 0 0 0 
3 C 7 3 0 0 
4 D 8 2 0 0 
5 E 9 1 0 0 
6 F 9 1 0 0 
7 G 9 1 0 0 
8 H 9 1 0 0 
9 I 10 0 0 0 

Total 83 7 0 0 
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                                            Prof. Rajeev Choudhary 

 

Subject -Scientific coaching methods 

 

 

Very Good
91%

Good
9%

Satisfactory
0% Unsatisfacto…

Overall Response

Very Good Good Satisfactory Unsatisfactory

S.N. Question                   Response 
  Very 

Good 
Good Satisfactory Unsatisfactory 

1 A 10 0 0 0 
2 B 10 0 0 0 
3 C 9 1 0 0 
4 D 8 2 0 0 
5 E 9 1 0 0 
6 F 8 2 0 0 
7 G 10 0 0 0 
8 H 9 1 0 0 
9 I 10 0 0 0 
Total 

83 7 0           0 
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Prof. C.D. Agashe 

 

Subject – Psychology of coaching & counseling 

 

Very Good
91%

Good
9%

Satisfactory
0%

Unsatisfactory
0%

Overall Response

Very Good Good Satisfactory Unsatisfactory

S.N. Question                   Response 
  Very 

Good 
Good Satisfactory Unsatisfactory 

1 A 10 0 0 0 

2 B 9 1 0 0 

3 C 9 1 0 0 
4 D 10 0 0 0 

5 E 8 2 0 0 
6 F 8 2 0 0 

7 G 10 0 0 0 

8 H 8 2 0 0 
9 I 10 0 0 0 

Total 82 8 0 0 
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                                                 Prof. Reeta Venugopal 

Subject-Specialization 

 

Very Good
91%

Good
9%

Satisfactory
0%

Unsatisfactory
0%

Overall Response

Very Good Good Satisfactory Unsatisfactory

S.N. Question                   Response 

  Very 
Good 

Good Satisfactory Unsatisfactory 

1 A 10 0 0 0 
2 B 9 1 0 0 

3 C 10 0 0 0 
4 D 7 3 0 0 

5 E 7 3 0 0 

6 F 5 5 0 0 
7 G 6 4 0 0 

8 H 8 2 0 0 
9 I 10 0 0 0 

                   Total 72 17 0 0 
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Feedback 

Class:  M.P.Ed 4th Semester 2020-21 

Total No. of Students: - 10 

 

Questions for Feedback: Questionnaire-1 

S. No Question 

46.  Depth of the course content including project work, if any 

47.  Extent of coverage of course. 
48.  Application /relevance to real life situation. 

49.  Learning value (in term of knowledge, concepts, manual skills, 
analytical abhilities and broadening perspectives). 

50.  Clarity and relevance of textual reading martial 
51.  Relevance of additional source of material (Library). 

52.  Extent of effort required by students (You) to cope with the 
course /program. 

Very Good
81%

Good
19%

Satisfactory
0%

Unsatisfactory
0%

Overall Response

Very Good Good Satisfactory Unsatisfactory
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53.  Provision of sufficient time for feedback. 

54.  Overall rating. 
 

Categories of responses for feedback from students 

S. No. Category for response 
21.  Very Good 

22.  Good 
23.  Satisfactory 

24.  Unsatisfactory 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

S. 
No 

Question Response 

Very 
Good 

Good Satisfactory Unsatisfactory 

10.  A 10 0 0 0 
11.  B 6 3 1 0 

12.  C 9 0 0 1 
13.  D 7 3 0 0 

14.  E 9 1 0 0 
15.  F 9 1 0 0 

16.  G 7 3 0 0 

17.  H 9 0 0 0 
18.  I 10 0 0 0 

TOTAL 76 11 1 1 
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Class:  M.P.Ed 4th Semester 2020-21 

Total No. of Students: - 10 

S. No. Subjects Name of Teacher 

25.  Health Education Prof. Reeta venugopal 
26.  Psychology of Coaching and Counselling Prof. C.D. Agashe 

27.  Sports Physiotherapy Dr. N.M. Ghosh 
28.  Foundation of Physical Education & Current Trends Dr. Milind Bhandeo 

Questions for Feedback: Questionnaire-2 

S. No Question 

55.  Knowledge base of the teacher (as perceived by you) 

56.  Communication skills (in terms of articulation & comprehensibility 

57.  Sincerity/ Commitment of the teacher 

58.  Interest generated by the teacher 

59.  Ability to integrate course material with others environment / other issues, 
to provide a broader perspective 

60.  Ability to integrate content with other courses 

61.  Accessibility of the teacher in & out of the class (include availability of the 
teacher to motivate further study & discussion outside class) 

62.  Ability to design quizzes /tests/assignment/ examination & projects to 
evaluate students understanding of the course 

Very Good
86%

Good
12%

Satisfactory
1%

Unsatisfactory
1%

Overall Resposne

Very Good Good Satisfactory Unsatisfactory
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63.  Overall rating 

 

Categories of responses for feedback from students 

S. No. Category for response 

25.  Very Good 
26.  Good 

27.  Satisfactory 
28.  Unsatisfactory 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Feedback 

Prof. Reeta Venugopal 

 

Subject: Health Education. 

S.N Question Response 

Very 
good 

Good Satisfactory Unsatisfactory 

37.  A 10 0 0 0 

38.  B 10 0 0 0 

39.  C 7 2 1 0 
40.  D 10 0 0 0 
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41.  E 10 0 0 0 

42.  F 8 2 0 0 
43.  G 9 1 0 0 

44.  H 10 0 0 0 
45.  I 10 0 0 0 

Total 84  5            1             0           

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

    Feedback                                                 

                                                 Prof. C. D. Agashe 

 

Very good
93%

Good
6%

Satisfactory
1% Unsatisfactory

0%

Overall Response

Very good Good Satisfactory Unsatisfactory
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Subject: Psychology of Coaching and Counselling 

S. No Question Response 

Very Good Good Satisfactory Unsatisfactory 

10.  A 10 0 0 0 

11.  B 10 0 0 0 
12.  C 10 0 0 0 

13.  D 10 0 0 0 

14.  E 7 3 0 0 
15.  F 8 2 0 0 

16.  G 9 1 0 0 
17.  H 10 0 0 0 

18.  I 10 0 0 0 
Total 84 1 0 0 

 

 

 

Feedback 

                                    Prof. Rajeev Choudhary 

Very Good
93%

Good
7%

Satisfactory
0%

Unsatisfactory
0%

Overall Response

Very Good Good Satisfactory Unsatisfactory
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Subject: Foundation of Physical Education & Current Trends 

S. 
No 

Question Response 

  Very 
Good 

Good Satisfactory Unsatisfactory 

10.  A 10 0 0 0 
11.  B 9 1 0 0 

12.  C 6 3 1 0 

13.  D 4 6 0 0 
14.  E 4 5 1 0 

15.  F 4 5 1 0 
16.  G 7 3 0 0 

17.  H 8 2 0 0 
18.  I 10 0 0 0 

Total 62 25 3 0 

   

 

 

 

 

Very Good
69%

Good
28%

Satisfactory
3%

Unsatisfactory
0%

Overall Response

Very Good Good Satisfactory Unsatisfactory
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Feedback 

 Dr. N.M. Ghosh 

 

Subject: Sports Physiotherapy 

S. 
No 

Question Response 

  Very 
Good 

Good Satisfactory Unsatisfactory 

10.  A 10 0 0 0 
11.  B 7 3 0 0 

12.  C 5 5 0 0 
13.  D 7 2 1 0 

14.  E 7 3 0 0 
15.  F 6 4 0 0 

16.  G 7 3 0 0 

17.  H 10 0 0 0 
18.  I 9 1 0 0 

Total     
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Very Good
76%

Good
23%

Satisfactory
1%

Unsatisfactory
0%

Overall Response

Very Good Good Satisfactory Unsatisfactory
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Feed Back Analysis 

Remarks of the students on teachers 

M. Sc. I Semester – Session- 2020-21 

 

Name of the teachers A 

Very Good 

B 

Good 

C 

Satisfactory 

D 

Unsatisfactory 

Prof. N. Brahme 17 11 01 0 

Prof. D. P. Bisen 18 09 0 0 

Dr. A. S. Gour 11 12 02 0 

Dr. Y. K. Mahipal 13 12 01 0 

Mr. C. K. Belodhiya 23 04 0 0 

Course 09 19 01 0 

 

 

Feed Back Analysis 

Remarks of the students on teachers 

M. Sc. III Semester - Session- 2020-21 

 

Name of the teachers A 

Very Good 

B 

Good 

C 

Satisfactory 

D 

Unsatisfactory 

Prof. N. Brahme 08 16 01 0 

Prof. D. P. Bisen 06 16 03 0 

Dr. A. S. Gour 04 19 03 01 

Dr. N. K. Chakradhari 28 01 0 0 

Dr. Y. K. Mahipal 04 02 0 0 

Mr. C. K. Belodhiya 11 12 01 0 

Course 04 22 08 01 
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School of Studies in Physics and Astrophysics 

Pt Ravishankar Shukla University, Raipur 

Action Taken Report on Feedback from Students (July 2020– June 2021) 
 

Duly filled feedback forms for the session 2020-21 by the students of M.Sc. I and III semesters have been 

collected online by Google form. The feedback forms have been revealed in Head chamber on 24.05.2021 in 

front of the staff members of SoS in Physics and Astrophysics, Pt. R. S. University. The students have candidly 

expressed their opinions regarding the classroom teaching skill of individual teachers and the prescribed M.Sc. 

syllabi. Their opinions have been conveyed to the staff members and have been found very efficacious in 

assessing the improvement in teaching methodology and in restructuring the syllabi.  

The process of collecting the feedback from the students will continue in the future and corresponding actions 

will be taken accordingly after analyzing the report.   

Students Remarks and Action Taken 

• Teaching skills of teachers:  Most of the students gave ‘very good’ and ‘good’ remarks for teaching skill 

of all the teachers. They are satisfied with the online teaching of the staff members. However, there remains 

always a scope for improvement. 

Action taken: Due to COVID pandemic, the teaching is being done completely online. So staff members are 

suggested to upgrade themselves for the present scenario. Those teachers who got an unsatisfactory are advised to 

improve their teaching skill. All the teachers are also suggested to go to the classroom well prepared and interact 

frankly and more frequently with the students. 

• Course contents:  Majority of the students gave ‘good’ remarks about the course content.  

Action taken: The content of the syllabi is continuously reviewed every year by the Board of Studies and the 

betterments will be incorporated as and when it will be needed.  

In order to improve the personality of the students, online seminars on every Saturday by the students will be 

organised where all faculty members and research scholar will be advised to present. The teachers are available 

for students at any time in online mode they need.   

 

                                                                                                                                           

                                                                                                                  Head 
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4 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 21 good

Basic
Psychological
Process

4 4 4 3 4 2 4 4 29 Bood

Basic
Psychological
Process

4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 32 very good

Besic
Psychological
koc€ss

4 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 27 good

Psychological
Assessmcnt

4 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 11 good

Psychological
Assessmcnt

4 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 27 good

Psychological
Assessment

4 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 2',1 god

Psychological
Assessment

4 4 4 3 4 2 4 4 29 good

Psychological
Assessment

4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 32 vcry good

Psychological
Assessment

4 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 2'1 good

Psychological
Assessment

4 4 J 3 3 3 3 4 27 good

Psychotogical
Ass€ssment

4 4 J 3 3 3 4 21 good

Psychological
Ass€ssment

4 4 4 3 4 2 4 4 29 good

Prychological
Ass€ssment

4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 32 very good

Prychological
Ass€ssment

4 4 3 3 3 3 4 27 good

Psychological
Ass€ssment

4 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 27 good
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r20 201G20t7

t2l 2016-2017

122 2016-2017

t23 20r62017

r24 2016-2017

125 20t6-2017

126 2016:2017

127 2016-2017

l2t 2016-2017

r29 20r6-2017

t30 20t6-2017

l3l 2016-2017

r32 z016-2017

133 2016-2017

134 201G2017

135 2016-2017

t36 20rG20r7

fiiieit

iI

:{r*;*i

Social

Psychologr

Clinicsl
Diaonnqis

4 4 4 3 4 2 4 4 29 god

$ocial
Prycholory
Clinical

4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 32 very good

Social

Psycholory
tClinical

4 4 3 3 3 3 3 I 27 good

Social

Psycholory
/Clinicst
Dironrrsis

4 4 3 3 J 3 3 4 27 good

Social
Psychologt
/Clinical
Diqcnocir

4 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 27 good

Social
Psychologr
/Clinical
Dironn(i(

4 4 4 3 4 2 4 4 29 good

Social
Psychologr
/Clinicsl
I)iaon.rsis

4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 32 very good

Social
Psychologi
/Clinical
Dirsnosis

4 4 3 3 3 J 4 27 good

Social
Psychologr
/Clinical
Diaannsis

4 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 27 good

Social

Psychologr
/Clinical
I)iasnosis

4 4 3 I 3 3 3 4 27 good

i€qEg*
Socisl
Psycholos/
/Clinical
f)iaonosis

4 4 4 3 4 2 4 4 29 good

Social
Psycholos/
/Clhicsl
Diaann<ir

4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 32 very good

Psycholgical
Cuidance

4 4 3 I 3 3 3 4 21 good

Psycholgical
Guidance

4 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 27 good

.lSltdi' Prycholgical
Guidanc€

4 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 27 good

Psycholgical
Guidance

4 4 4 3 4 1 4 4 29 good

Psyclrolgical 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 32 very good
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ar

r8l 2017-201E

lE2 20t7-201t

183 2017-2018

184 2017-20tt

lE5 2017-2018

186 2017-201E

187 2017-2018

lE8 2017-2018

lE9 2017-201t

190 2017-2018

l9l 2017-2018

192 2017-2018

193 2017-201E

194 2017-2018

195 2017-20rE

I 2017-2018

t9't 2017-2018

196 2017-2018

199 2017-2018

200 2017-201t

201 2017-2018

202 2017-201E

MA-Itr
&Iv

Psychotherapeut

ic Counselling
4 4 4 3 4 2 4 4 29 good

MA-IIT
&rv

Psychotherap€ut

ic Counselling
4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 32 v€ry god

MA-III
&IV

Psycholherapeut
ic Counselling

4 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 27 good

MA.III
&N

Prychothcrapeut
ic Counselling

4 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 27 good

MA.ItI
&rv

Psychotherapeut

ic Counsetling
4 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 27 good

MA-In
&rv

Psycholherapcut
ic Counselling

4 4 4 3 4 2 1 4 29 good

MA.IIT
&Iv

Psychotherapeut

ic Counselling
4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 32 very god

MA.IN
&Iv

Psychothcrapeut
ic Cormselling

4 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 27 good

MA.III
&rv

Prychotherap€ut
ic Counselling

4 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 27 good

MA.III
&Iv

Psychotherapeut

ic Counselling
4 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 27 good

MA.III
&w

Psychotherapeut

ic Counsclling
4 4 4 3 4 4 4 29 good

MA.III
&rv

PsychothcIap€ut
ic Counsclling

4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 32 very good

MA-Itr
&IV

Psychotherapcut
ic Counsclting

4 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 27 good

P'GC
Psycholgical
Guidanc.c

4 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 27 good

PGC
Psycholgical
Guidance

4 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 21 good

PGC
Psycholgical
Guidancc

4 4 4 3 4 2 4 4 29 good

PGC
Psycholgical
Guidancc

4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 32 very good

PGC
Psycholgical
Guidancc

4 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 21 good

PGC
Psycholgical
Guidance

4 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 27 good

P'GC
Psycholgical
Guidanca

4 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 27 good

PGC
Psycholgical
cuidance

4 4 4 3 4 2 4 4 29 good

PGC
Psycholgical
Guidanc€

4 4 4 4 4 4 4 I 32 vcry good
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a

I
2t 2017-2018

2t 20r7-201E

215 2017:2018

216 2017:2018

217 2017-2018

218 2017-2018

219 2017-2018

220 2017-2018

221 2017-2018
MA.I &

IIl

A

A

A
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A

235 2017-2018

236 2017-20tt

237 20t7-20tE

238 2017-2018

239 z0t7-20t8

240 20t7-201E

24t 2017:2018

212 2017-20rE

243 20t7-2018

244 2017-20tE

215 2017-2018

246 2017-2018

247 2017-2018

248 2017-2018

249 2017-2018

250 2017-2018

251 2017-201t

252 2017-20t8

253 2017-2018

MA-I&
ItI

Basic
Psychological
Process

4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 32 very good

MA-I&
m

Basic
Psychological
Process

4 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 27 good

MA-I&
m

Basic
Prychological
Process

4 4 3 3 3 3 4 21 good

MA.I&
III

Basic
Psychological
Proc€ss

4 4 3 3 3 3 4 27 good

MA.I&
III

Basic
Psychological
Process

4 4 4 3 4 ,,
4 4 29 good

MA.I&
IN

Basic
Prychological
Process

4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 32 very good

MA.I&
III

Basio

Psychological
Proc€ss

4 4 3 3 3 4 21 good

MA.I&
III

Basic
Psychological
Proccss

4 4 3 3 3 3 4 21 good

MA.I &
m

Basic

Psychologicat
Process

4 4 3 3 3 3 4 21 good

MA.I&
IIT

Basic
Psychological
Proc6s

4 4 4 3 4 2 4 4 29 good

MA.I&
III

Basic
Psychologicat
Proc€ss

4 4 4 4 4 4 I 1 32 very good

MA-I&
m

Basic
Psychological
Process

4 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 21 good

MA.IT
&IV

Psychological
Asscssment

4 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 21 good

MA-II
&IV

Psychological
Asscssmcnt

4 4 3 3 J 3 3 4 27 good

MA-II
&ry

Psychological
Ass€ssment

4 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 n good

MA-II
&IV

Psychological
Assessment

4 4 4 4 2 4 4 29 good

MA.II
&w

Psychological

Assessment
4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 32 very Bood

MA.IT
&Iv

Psychological
Assessment

4 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 27 good

MA-II
&Iv

Psychological
Asscssment

4 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 21 good
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,t

A

l7-201E

17-201E

2017:20tt

2017-2018

2017-2018

t7-201t

l1-2018

l7-2018

MA.I &
IN

Social
Psychologr
/Clinical
Diacnosis

4 4 4 3 4 2 4 4 29 god

MA.I&
III

Social
Psychologr
/Clinical
Diasnosis

4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 32 very good

MA.I &
III

Social
Psychologr
/Clinical
Diasnosis

4 4 3 3 3 J 3 4 27 god

MA.I &
m

Socis.l

Psycholory
/Clinical
Diarmosis

4 4 J 5 3 3 3 4 2? good

MA-II
&ry

Social
Psycholory
/Clinical
Diran^cic

4 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 27 good

MA- II
&rv

Social
Psycholos/
/Clinical
f)iaonosic

4 4 4 3 4 4 4 29 good

MA-II
&rv

Social
Psycholory
/Clinical
Dieqnosic

4 1 4 4 4 4 4 4 32 very god

MA. II
&rv

Social
Psycholory
/Clinical
Dia.qnosis

4 4 3 3 J 3 3 4 27 good

MA.II
&Iv

Social
Psycholory
/Clinical
Dia.pnosis

4 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 27 good

MA. II
&rv

Social
Psychotogr
/Clinical
Diarnosis

4 4 3 3 3 3 J 4 21 good

MA.II
&ff

Socisl
Psychology
/Clinicd
Diaqrosis

4 4 4 4 2 4 4 29 good

MA. II
&Iv

Social
Psychology
/Clinical
Diamosis

4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 32 vcry good

MA. TI
&Iv

Social
Psycholory
/Clinical
Diacnosis

4 4 3 3 3 1 3 4 27 good

MA- II
&ry

Social
Psycholos/
/Clinical
Diacnncic

4 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 27 good
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270 2017-2018

271 2017-2018

272

273 2017-2018

274 2017-2018

275

276

271

27t 2017-2018

279

280

281

282

243 zotT-2014
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Disability and

Rchabilitation/F
ehabiltation
Assessment and

Counseelling

2017-2018

Disability and

Rehabilitation/F
chabiltation
Asscssment and

Counseelling

2017-2018
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,\

A

,t

324 2018-20t9

325 2018-2019

326 2018-2019

327 20 tE-2019

328 2018-20 r9

329 20t8-2019

330 201E-2019

33t 2018-2019

332 201E-20 r 9

333 201E-2019

334 2018-2019

335 2018-2019

336 2018-2019

337 2018-2019

33E 20t8-2019

339 2018-2019

340 2018-20r9

341 2018-2019

342 20lE-2019

MA.I Prychopatholog
4 4 3 3 3 3 4 27 god

MA.IV
Dcvclopmcntal
Psychologr

4 4 4 3 4 2 1 4 29 good

MA-IV
Developmental
Psychologr

4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 32 very good

MA-TY
Dcvelopmentsl
Psychologr

4 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 21 good

MA.TV
Developmental
Psycholory

4 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 21 good

MA-IV
Developmentsl
Psycholory

4 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 21 god

MA-ry
Dwclopmental
Psycholory

4 4 4 3 4 2 4 4 29 good

MA-TV
Developmental
Psycholory

4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 32 very good

MA-TV
Dcvclopmental
Psychologt

4 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 27 good

MA.IV
Developmcntal
Psychologr

4 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 27 god

MA.IV
D€v€lopmental
Psychologr

4 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 27 good

MA.IY
Dcvelopmcntal
Psychologr

4 4 4 3 4 2 4 4 29 80d

MA.IV
Developmental
Psychologr

4 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 27 good

PGC
Counselling
Theories &
Tcchnianer

4 4 J 3 3 J 4 27 god

PGC
Counselling
Theories &
Technidna(

4 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 27 good

PGC
Counselling
Thcories &
Techniorres

4 4 4 3 4 2 4 4 29 good

PGC
Counselling
Theories &
Technioucs

4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 32 very good

PGC
Counselling
Theories &
Techninlre(

4 4 4 3 4 2 4 4 29 good

PGC
Counsclling
Theories &
Technidues

4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 32 very good

Counselling
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A

A
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A

MA-III
&rv
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MA.I&
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20tE-2019

20t 8-2019

MA.I &
m

Research

Methods and

Statistics /
Health
Behaviour

4 4 4 3 4 2 4 4 29 good

MA.T&
III

Research

Methods and

Statistics /
H€alth
Behaviour

4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 32 very good

MA-I&
III

Rescarch

Mcthods and

Statistics /
Health
Behaviour

4 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 27 good

MA.I&
III

Rcscatch

Mcthods and

Statistics /
Health
Behaviour

4 4 3 3 3 J 3 4 27 good

MA.I&
III

Research

Methods and

Statistics /
Health
Behwiour

4 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 27 good

MA.I&
III

Research

Methods and

Statistics /
Health
Behaviour

4 4 4 3 4 2 4 4 29 gmd

MA.I&
m

Research

Methods and

Statistics /
Hcallh
Behaviour

4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 32 very good

MA-I&
III

Rescarch

Methods and

Statistics /
Health
Behaviour

4 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 27 good

MA.I&
m

Rescarch

Mcrho& and

Statistics /
Health
Behaviour

4 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 21 good

PGDRP
Community
Based

Rchabil itation
4 4 3 3 3 3 4 21 Bood
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,\

2018-2019

2018-2019

2018-2019

2018-2019

2018-2019

2018-20t9

2018-2019

2018-2019

20t8-2019

2018-2019

2018-2019

MA-I&
III

Social
Psychology
/Clinical
Diaonoqis

4 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 2't good

MA.I&
[I

Social
Psychologr
/Clinical
Diaqrosis

4 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 27 good

MA.I&
I

Social
Psychotory
/Ctinical
Diasnosis

4 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 2? good

MA.I&
Itr

Social
Psycholory
/Clinical
I)ilonosis

4 4 4 3 4 2 4 4 29 good

MA.I&
Itr

Social
Psychologr
/Clinical
Diacnosis

4 4 4 4 4 1 4 4 32 very good

MA-I&
Itr

Social
Psycholory
/Clinical
Diasnosis

4 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 2't good

MA.I&
Itr

Social
Psycholory
/Clinical
I)iasnosis

4 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 2',t good

MA.I &
m

Social
Psychologr
/Clinical
Diasnosis

4 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 2't good

MA-I&
Itr

Social
Psycholog5r

/Clinical
Diasnosis

4 4 4 3 4
.,

4 4 29 good

MA.I &
Itr

Social
Psycholory
/Clinical
Diesnarsis

4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 32 very good

MA.I&
lII

Social
Psychology
/Clinical
Diaqnosis

4 4 3 3 3 3 4 2',t good

MA-I &
III

Social
Psycholog5r

/Clinical
Diasnosis

4 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 2',1 good

MA. II
&ry

Social
Psychologr

/Clinical
Diasnosis

4 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 21 good

MA- II
&rv

Social
Psycholosr
/Clinical
Diasnosis

4 4 4 3 4 4 4 29 good
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425

42(t 2018-2019

427 2018-2019

428

429 2018-2019

430

431

412

433

434

435

436

43'1

438
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a
/t

439 20 t t-2019

440 201E-2019

441 2018-2019

442 2018-2019

443 20lE-2019

444 2018-2019

445 20lt-2019

446 2018-2019

447 201E-2019

448 20t8-2019

449 201&2019

450 201t-2019

451 20lt-2019

452 20tE-2019

453 201t-20 r 9

454 201E-2019

455 20t8-20t9

456 2018-2019

MA. II
&Iv

So€ial
Psychologr
/CIinical
Diaonnsis

4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 32 vcry good

MA- TI

&rv

Social
Psychologr
/Clinical

4 4 3 3 J 3 3 4 21 good

MA-II
&Iv

Social
Psychologr
/Clinical
niaonnqis

4 4 3 3 5 3 3 4 21 good

MA.II
&rv

Social
Psychologr

/Clinical
niaonncir

4 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 27 good

MA- II
&rv

Social
Psychologr
/Clinical

4 4 4 3 4 2 4 4 29 god

MA.II
&IV

Social
Psycholog5r

/Clinical
Diasnosis

4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 32 very good

MA-II
&ry

Social
Psychologr
/Clinical
Dieenosis

4 4 3 3 t 3 3 4 27 good

MA. II
&ry

Social
Psychology
/Clinical
DiaEnosis

4 4 3 3 3 3 4 27 good

MA-II
&ry

Social
Psychologr
/CIinical
fliaonosis

4 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 27 good

MA- II
&w

Social
Psychologr
/Clinical
Dia.smsis

4 4 4 3 4 2 4 4 29 good

MA.tr
&rv

Social
Psychologr
/Clinical
Diasnosis

4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 32 vcry good

PGC
Psycholgical
Guidance

4 4 3 3 3 J 4 27 good

PGC
Psycholgical

Guidance
4 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 2? good

PGC
Psycholgical
Guidanc€

4 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 27 good

PIGC
Psycholgical
Guidance

4 4 4 3 4 2 4 4 29 good

P'GC
Psycholgical
Guidance

4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 32 vcry god

P'GC
Psycholgical
Guidance

4 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 27 good

PGC
Psycholgical

4 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 27 good
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20tE-20t9

2018-2019

201E-2019
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Disability and

Rchabilitation/R
ehabiltation
Asscssment and

Counseelling
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Dr. Bashccr
Hrsrn

MA-TII
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A

,\

5ll 2019-2020

5t2 2019-2020

513 2019-2020

514 2019-2020

515 2019-2020

516 2019-2020

511 2019-2020

518 2019-2020

519 2019-2020

520 2019-2020

521 zo19-2020

522 2019-2020

s23 2019-2020

5U 2019-2020

525 2019-2020

526 2019-2020

527 2019-2020

52E 20t9-2020

529 2019-2020

530 20t9-2020

531 201u2020

MA-III
&ry

Psychotherapeut

ic Counsclling
4 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 27 god

MA.III
&ry

Psychotherapeut

ic Counselling
4 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 21 good

MA.ITI
&rv

Psychotherapeut

ic Counsclling
4 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 21 good

MA.ITI
&w

Psychotherapeut

ic Counselling
4 4 4 3 4 2 4 4 29 gDod

MA.III
&ry

Psychotherapeut

ic Counselling
4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 32 very good

MA-III
&ry

Psychotherapeut

ic Counsclling
4 4 3 3 3 1 3 4 27 good

MA.Itr
&rv

Psychotherapeut

ic Counselling
4 4 3 3 3 3 3 a 27 good

MA.III
&w

Psychotherapeut

ic Counselling
4 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 21 good

MA-III
&rv

Psychotherapeut

ic Counselling
4 4 4 3 4 2 4 4 29 good

MA.Itr
&rv

Psychotherapeut

ic Counsclling
4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 32 very good

MA.Itr
&w

Psfchotherapeut
ic Counsclting

4 4 3 3 J 3 3 4 27 good

MA-III
&w

PsychotheEpeut
ic Counsclling

4 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 27 good

MA.III
&Iv

Psychothcrap€ut
ic Counselling

4 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 27 good

MA.Itr
&Iv

Psycho$erapeut
ic Couselling

4 4 4 3 4 2 4 4 29 god

MA.IIT
&rv

Psychotherapeut

ic Counselling
4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 32 very good

MA.III
&rv

Psychotherdpeut

ic Counse[irg
4 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 27 god

PGC
Psycholgical
Guidanc€

4 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 27 good

PGC
Psycholgical
Guidance

4 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 27 good

PGC
Psycholgical
Guid8ncr

4 4 4 3 4 2 4 4 29 good

PGC
Psycholgcal
Guidance

4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 32 very good

PGC
Psyctolgicat 4 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 27 good
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545 2019.2020

546 20t9-2020

547 20t9-2020

548 201y2020

549 2019-2020

s50 2019-2020

55r 2019-2020

552 2019-2020

553 2019-2020

554 2019-2020

555 2019-2020

MA.I&
m

Research

Mcthods and

Statistics /
Health

Behaviour

4 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 27 good

MA.I&
m

Research

Me$ods and

Statistics /
Health

Behaviour

4 4 3 3 J 3 3 4 27 good

MA.T&
m

Research

Methods and

Statistics /
Heafth
Bchaviour

4 4 3 3 I 3 3 4 27 good

MA-I&
m

Rcscarch

Mcthods and

Statistics /
Health
Bchaviour

4 4 4 3 4 2 4 4 29 good

MA.I&
III

Rescarch

Mcthods and

Statistics /
Health

Behaviour

4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 32 vcry good

MA.I&
III

Rcs€arch

Methods and

Statistics /
Health
Behaviour

4 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 27 good

MA.I &
m

Research

Mcthods and

Statistics /
Health
Bchaviour

4 4 3 3 3 4 27 god

PGDRP
Community

Bas€d

Rchabilitation

4 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 27 good

PGDRP
Community
Bascd
Rehabilitation

4 4 4 3 4
., 4 4 29 good

PGDRP
Community
Besed

Rehabititation

4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 32 vcry good

PGDRP
Commuity
Based

Rehabilitation

4 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 2't 80d
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Dr. Mccts
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59t 2019-2020

592 2019-2020

593 2019-2020

594 20tv2020

595 20t9-2020

596 2019:2020

591 2019-2020

59t 2019-2020

599 20t9-2020

600 2019-2020

601 2019-2020

602 20t9-2020

603 2019-2020

604 2019-2020

a\
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A

 

MA.I&
Itr

Social
Psycholory
/Clinical
Dia.qrosis

4 4 4 3 4 2 4 4 29 good

MA.I&
IU

Social
Psychologry

/Clinical
Dinsnosis

4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 32 very good

MA-I&
III

Social
Psycholory
/Clinical
f)iasnosis

1 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 27 good

MA.I&
III

Social
Psycholory
/Clinical
i)iaonosis

4 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 27 good

MA.I&
Itr

Social
Psycholos/
/Clinical
Diaonosis

4 4 3 3 3 3 4 21 Bood

MA.I&
[I

Social
Psychologr
/Clinical
Dinqnnsis

4 4 4 3 4 2 4 4 29 good

MA-I&
m

Social
Psycholory
/Clinical
Diaonnric

4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 32 very good

MA.I&
III

Social
Psychologr
/Clinical
Diaanncic

4 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 21 good

MA.I&
m

Social
Prycholo5/
/Clinical
Diaonasis

4 4 3 3 3 3 4 21 good

MA. II
&Iv

Social
Psycholory
/Clinical
Diecnn<i<

4 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 21 good

MA.II
&rv

Social
Psychologr
/Clinical

4 4 4 3 4 2 4 4 29 god

MA.II
&rv

Social
Psychologr
/Clinical
Diasrosis

4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 32 very good

MA. II
&rv

Social
Psychology
/Clinical
Dieonosis

4 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 27 good

MA- TI
&rv

Social
Psychologr
/Clinical
Diaonosis

4 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 27 good
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676 2020:2021

677 2020-202t

67E 2020-202t

679 2020-2021

680 2020-2021

6El 2020-2021

682 2020-2021

683 2020-2021

684 2020-202t

685 2020-2021

686 2020-2021

68't 2020-2021

688 2020-202r

689 2020-2021

690 2020-2021

691 2020-2021

692 2020-2021

693 2020,2021

694 2020-2021

695 2020-2021

696 2020-2021

202G2021

MA.Itr
&rv

Psycholherapeut

ic Counselling
4 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 27 good

MA.III
&rv

Psychotherapeut

ic Counselling
4 4 4 3 4 2 4 4 29 good

MA.Itr
&Iv

Psychotherap€ut

ic Counselling
4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 32 very good

MA-Itr
&Iv

Psychorherapeut

ic Counselling
4 4 3 J 3 3 1 2? good

MA.III
&Iv

Psycholherapcut
ic Counselling

4 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 2? god

MA-III
&IV

Psychotherapeut

ic Counselling
4 4 3 3 3 3 4 27 good

MA-Itr
&Iv

Psychotherapeut

ic Counselling
4 4 4 3 4 2 4 4 29 good

MA.III
&w

Psychotherapeut

ic Courselling
4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 32 very good

MA-Itr
&Iv

Psycho$crapeut
ic Counselling

4 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 27 good

MA.IlI
&Iv

Prychothcrapcut
ic Counsclling

4 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 2? good

MA-IN
&Iv

Psychotherapeut

ic Counselling
4 4 J 3 3 3 3 4 21 good

MA.Itr
&rv

Psychotherapeut

ic Counsclling
4 4 4 3 4 2 4 4 29 good

MA.Itr
&rv

Psychotherapcut
ic Counsctling

4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 32 very good

MA-III
&Iv

Psychotherapeut

ic Counsclling
4 4 3 3 3 3 J 4 27 good

PGC
Psycholgical
Guidance

4 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 27 good

PGC
Psycholgical
Guidance

4 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 27 good

PGC
Psycholgical
Guidanoe

4 4 4 3 4 ) 4 4 29 god

PGC
Psycholgical
Guidanc€

4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 32 very good

PGC
Psycholgical
Guidanc€

4 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 27 good

PGC
Psycholgical
Guidance

4 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 27 good

PGC
Psycholgical
Guidance

4 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 27 good

PGC lv_c,notecat 4 4 4 3 4 ) 4 4 29 good

A
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709 2020-2021

710 2020-2021

7t I 2020-2021

712 2020-2021

713 2020-202t

714 2020-2021

715 2020-2021

716 2020-2021

711 2020-2021

718 2020-2021

7t9 2020-2021

MA.I&
III

Research

Methods and

Statistics /
Hcalth
Behaviour

4 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 27 good

MA.I&
Itr

Rcscarch

Methods and

Statistics /
Healtr
Behaviow

4 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 27 good

MA.I&
III

Rcscarch

Mcthods and

Statistics /
Health
Behaviour

4 4 4 3 4 2 4 4 29 good

MA-I&
[I

Rcscarch

Methods and

Statistics /
Health
Bchaviour

4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 32 very good

MA-I&
III

Rcsearch

Methods and

Statistic,s /
Hcalth
Behaviour

4 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 27 god

MA-I &
TII

Rcscarch

Methods and

Statistics /
Hcalth
Bchaviour

4 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 27 good

PGDRP
Community
Based

Rchabilitation

4 4 3 3 3 3 4 21 good

PGDRP
Community
Based

Rchabilitation
4 4 4 J 4 2 4 4 29 good

PGDRP
Community
Bascd

Rchabilitation

4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 32 very good

PGDRP
Community
Besed

Rehabi litation
4 4 3 3 3 3 4 27 good

PGDRP
Community
Based
Rchabilitation

4 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 27 good
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720 2020-2021 EFT|ITII
Community
Bosed

Rehabilitation

4 4 3 3 3 3 4 21 good

721 2020-202r I]GDE
Community
Based

Rehabilitation

c good

722 2020:2021
MAJ &

III
Basic
Psychological
Process

4 4 3 3 3 3 3 t 27 god

723 2020-2021
MA.I&

III
Bssic
Prychological 4 4 3 4 2 4 4 29 good

724 2020-2021
MA.I&

III
Basic
Psychological
P?arccss

4 4 4 4 4 Z 4 4 32 very good

725 2020-2021
MA.I&

m

Basic

Prychological
Prncess

I 4 3 3 3 3 4 27 god

726 2020-2021
MA.I&

m
Basic

Psychological 4 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 21 god

721 2020-2021
MA.I &

tII
Basic

Psychological 4 4 3 3 3 3 3 n 21 Bood

728 2020-2021
MAJ &

IlI
Basic

Psychological
Procass

4 4 4 3 4 2 4 4 29 good

729 2020-2021
MA.I &

III
Basic

Psychological
Process

4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 32 very good

730 2020-2021
MA.I &

m
Basic
Psychological 4 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 21 good

731 2020-2021
MA.I &

III

Basic
Psychological 4 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 27 Sood

732 2020-2021
MA.I&

III
Basic

Psychological 4 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 21 good

733 2020-2021
MA.I&

III
Basic

Psychological 4 4 4 3 4 2 4 4 29 good

734 2020-2021
MA.I&

III
Basic
Psychological 4 0. 4 4 4 4 4 4 32 vcry god

735 2020-2021
MA.I&

m
Basic

Psychologicat 4 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 2',1 good

736 20204021
MA- II
&rv

Psychological
Ass€ssment

4 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 27 good

737 2020-2021
MA. II
&rv

Psychological
Assessment

a 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 27 good

MA.II Psychological
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756 2020-2021

751 2020:2021

758 2020-2021

159 2020-2021

'160 2020-2021

76t 2020-202r

762 2020-2021

763 20m-202r

764 2020-2021

7n5 2020-2021

766 2020-2021

767 2020-2021

768 2020-2021

169 2020-2021

MA-I&
m

Social

Psychologr
rClinical

lrirpnosis

1 4 3 3 J J 3 4 27 sood

MA.I&
I

Social

Psycholory

Clinical
4 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 27 good

MA-I&
tII

Social

Psychologr
/Clinical
Diapnosis

4 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 27 good

MA.I&
IIl

Social
Psychologr
/Clinical
Dinonn.is

4 4 4 4 2 4 4 29 good

MA.I&
III

Social
Psychologr
/Clinical
Itironnsis

4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 32 very good

MA-I&
Ill

Social
Psycholory
/Clinical
Direnosis

4 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 27 good

MA.I &
m

Social
Prycholory
/Clinical

4 4 3 3 J 3 3 4 27 good

MA- II
&ry

Social
Psychologt
/Clinical

4 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 )1 good

MA-TI
&ry

Social
Psychology
/Clinical
Dieon.rsis

4 4 4 3 4 2 4 4 29 good

MA. II
&ry

Social
Psychology
/Clinical
I)iesnosis

4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 32 very good

MA.N
&ry

Social
PsychologJr

/Clinical
Dirpnosis

4 4 3 3 3 J 3 4 good

MA- II
&IV

Social
Psycholosr
/Clinical

4 4 3 J 3 3 3 4 21 good

MA.N
&Iv

Social
PsychologSr

/Clinicsl
niaon.xi(

4 4 3 3 3 3 J 4 27 good

MA.II
&rv

Social
Psychology
/Clinical
ni,onn(ic

4 4 4 3 4
,, 4 4 29 good
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787 2020-2021

78E 2020-2021

7E9 2020-2021

790 2020-2021

791 2020-2021

792 2020-2021

PGDRP

Disability and

Rehabilitatior/R
ehabiltation
Asscssment and

Counseelling

4 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 z7 good

PGDRP

Disability and

Rehabilitation/R
ehabiltaion
Ass€ssme and

Counseelling

4 4 4 3 4 2 4 4 29 god

PGDRP

Disability and

Rehabilitation/R
ehabiltation
Ass€ssment and

Counseell ing

4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 32 very tood

PGDRP

Disability and

RchabilitatiodR
ehabiltation
Assessment and

Counseelling

4 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 27 god

PGDRP

Disability and

Rchabilitation/R
ehabiltation
Assessmcnt and

Counseell ing

4 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 27 good

PGDRP

Disability and

Rehabilitation/R
ehabiltation
Ass€ssment afld

Counseelling

4 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 27 good
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A

SN Sublect
Coursc/P
rogrsm CT

Q1 Q2 Q3 a4 Qs Q6 Q7 ar a9 Tgtrl
(hcrr[

I PsychooB/ MA 201G2017 4 4 3 3 3 3 4 30 cood

2 Psycho06r MA 20tG2017 4 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 30 sood

3 Psychoosr MA 2016-20t7 4 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 30 sood

4 Psychoory MA 2016-2017 4 4 4 3 4 2 4 4 4 33 good

5 Psychoos/ MA 201G20t7 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 36 vcry good

6 Psychoo5r MA 201G20t7 4 4 4 3 2 2 4 4 4 3l Eood

7 Psychoofsr MA 201G2017 4 4 4 3 z ) 4 4 4 3l mod

8 Psychoocy MA 2016-2017 4 4 4 3 2 2 4 4 4 3l good

9 PrychooBr MA I 201G2017 4 4 4 3 2 4 4 4 4 33 good

I Psychoogf MA 20t6-20r7 4 4 4 3
,,

4 4 4 4 33 cmd

I Psvchoory MA 201G2017 2 4 4 3 2 4 4 4 4 3l sood

t7 P(vchooqv MA 20162017 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 36 vcry sood

l: Ps!,choory MA 20r6-201? 2 2 3 2 4 4 4 4 29 cood

t4 Psvchoosv MA 20rG2017 2 3 2 3 2 3 3 3 25 cood

l5 Psvchoosv MA II 2016-20t7 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 very good

l6 Psychooa/ MA II 2016-201'l 3 3 2 3 1 3 3 3 4 26 good

t7 Psvchoow MA u 20rG2017 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 36 vcry sood

t8 PsvchooEv MA II 201G20t7 J 3 3 2 3 J 4 27 cood

lr PstrchooAt MA II 20t62017 3 3
.,

3 3 3 4 27 cood

a\ Pcvchooqv MA II 20t6-2017 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 1 4 36 very good

2l Psychoosl MA II 20162017 3 3
.,

3 2 3 3 3 4 26 cood

22 Pwchoory MA II 2016-2017 3 3 4 3 4 3 3 4 30 cood

23 Ps,choos MA II 2016-201? 3 3 4 4 3 4 3 3 4 31 sood

I Psychoogr MA II 201G2017 3 3 4 4 3 4 3 3 3l ccod

25 PsvchoocY MA II 2016-2017 3 3 4 4 3 4 3 3 4 3l cood

26 Psychoogr MA II 2016-2017 4 4 4 4 4 1 4 4 4 36 verY sood

2',7 PsychooBr MA II 2016-20r7 3 3 4 3 3 4 2 3 4 29 sood

28 Psychooaf MA II 20rG2017 3 3 4 3 3 4
,)

3 4 29 good

29 Psychoogi MA II 20t6.2017 3 3 4 3 3 4 2 3 4 29 good

30 PsychooB/ MA n 201G2017 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 36 vcry good

31 Psychoogr MA II 20rG20t7 3 3 4 3 3 4 2 3 4 29 cood

32 Psychoog/ MA ll 2016-2017 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 36 very good

J. Psychooit/ MA II 201G2017 2 3 4 3 3 4 3 3 4 29 rood

:34 Psvchoog PGC 2016-201i 2 3 4 3 3 4 3 3 4 29 cood

35 Ps\rchooqv PGC 20lGzot1 2 3 4 J 4 3 3 4 29 sood

36 Pwchoorry PGC 201G2017 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 36 vcry good

t. Psvchooc!, PGC 2016-2017 2 3 4 ) 3 4 3 3 4 28 good

3E Psi,chcosy PGC 20t6-2ot'l 3 1 2 3 4 3 3 4 29 cood

39 PsvchooEv ,GC 20r6-2017 3 3 4 2 3 4 3 4 29 sood

1 Psychoory PGC 201G2017 3 1 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 good

,..4 Psychoogl PGC 201G2017 3 1 4 2 3 I 5 ) 4 1' cood

Psychoogr PGC 20tG2017 3
,, 4 3 3 4 3 4 28 good

43 looq), PGC 2016-2017 2 4 3 3 4 3 2 4 2E rood

4:/ PsychooB PGC 2016-201? 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 36 very good

45 rooEy PGC 20tG2017 3 a 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 25 good

46 PsvchoosY PGC 2016-2017 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 27 cood

47 PschooB/ PGC 20162017 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 26 cood

1t PsychooAr PGC 201G20t7 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 26 sood

49 Psychooar PGC 20tG20t7 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 36 very sood

50 PsvchooE, PGC 20tG20t7 3 3
.,

3 3 3 3 3 3 26 Eood

5l looEy PGC 20tG2017 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 27 good

52 Psychoog/ PGC 2016,2017 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 27 qood

vcrr

rl
I

I

II

I
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53 lPsychoogf PGC 20lGml7 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 36 vcry good

5,tlrPsychoorSf PGC 201G2017 3 3 3 , 3 3 3 3 3 2t cood

55ltPsychooa/ PGC 20tG2017 3 3 3 ) 3 3 3 3 3 26 cood

56llPsychoow PGC 201G20t7 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 3( vcry sood

PGC 201G20t7 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 265711Psychoory
58IIlslchoosv PGC 201G20t7 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 1 4 36 very go(x

59 lsychoory PGC 20t6-2017 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 27 sood

Psychoorsl PGC 201G20t7 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 27 sood

61 oogy PGC 201G2017 3 3 3 3 3 3 27 cood

62 [<vchooqv lPGc 20162017 3 5 3 3 3 2 3 3 I 26 rood

63 PsycharillY ffi- 7.74 .5 t :.'2 :t3 dod'

64 Pwchoo!ry TA t7-2018 3 3 J 3 3 2 3 3 T6fgood

65 Psvchoory MA 20t7-201t 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 2t cood

66 PsvchoosY v{A t7-201E 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 36 verY qood

6', Psvchoosv MA 2017-201E 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 27 eood

Psychoofs/ MA 2017-2018 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 27 good

69 roogy MA 2017-2018 3 4 3 3 3 4 2 sood

70 PsychooAr MA 2017-2018 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 2E cood

7 PsychooEl MA 20t?-2018 3 4 3 3 3 3 J 4 3 29 cood

Psychoory MA 2017-20[t 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 29 sood

n loOql, MA 2017-201t 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 30 cood

74 MA t7-20tE 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 cood

7l Psvchoosv MA 2017-2018 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 2E cood

76 rooa/ MA lt 2017-201 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 29 cood

77 PsvchoosY MA II 2017-201E 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 36 very good

Psychooa/ MA n 0t7-2018 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 36 very good

79 looqy MA II 2017-201t 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 28 sood

Ps!,choory MA I 7-20[E 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 36 very cood

3 3 3 4 4 30I' ry@
Psvchoo!a,

MA lt 2017-201 3 4 3

MA II 2017-2018 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 2E good

'svchoosv MA l t7-2018 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 4
.,

sood

Pslrchoopv MA II 2017-2018 3 4 3 4 3 3 4 30 rood

85 Psvchoosv MA II 2017-20t 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 36 vcry good

86 Psvchoosv MA II 2017-201E 3 4 4 3 3 4 cood

8'l Psychoory MA II 2017-201E 3 4 3 3 3 4 3 4 4 3l good

88 Pwchoo* MA ll 2017-201 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 36 very good

Psvchoosv MA lt r7-2018 3 3 3 3 3 4 2t cood

90 Psychoors, MA II 2017-201t 3 3 3 3 J 3 3 3 4 2E good

9rl looS MA Il 2017-201t 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 36 vcry goor

92 rfi)Ey MA II 2017-2018 4 4 3 4 4 3 4 3 3 cood

91 MA II 20t7-201t 3 3 3 4 4 3 3 3 29 cood

94 Psychoog/ vlA II t7-201E 3 4 4 4 4 4 3 4 3 33 cood

95 Psychoory 2017-2018 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 very cood

9, Psyohoog/ PGC 2017-2018 3 4 4 4 4 4 3 3 33

y1 Ps],cboo!t/ PGC 2017-201t 3 4 4 4 4 3 4 3 33 cood

Psychoosr PGC 2017-mt 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 4 cood

99 roorsf PGC 2017-20lE 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 29

100 rooB, PGC 2017-2018 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 28 good

t0l rooqy PGC 2017-2018 4 3 3 3 3 3 1 29 cood

102 Prychoogf PCrC 2017-2018 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 4 29 cood

Psychooat 20t7-201 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 4 29 good

Psychoory PGC 20t7-201t 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 36 vcry go(X

l0s Psvchoo4 PGC 2017-2018 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 2 qood

I Psvchooe:tt 2017-2 3 4 3 4 3 3 3 4 4 31 qoor

PwohoocY PGC 2017-2014 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 36 very goo

108 Psrchoolry PCrC 2017-201 3 4 3 4 3 3 3 4 4 3l goor

109 Psychooqrl 20t7-20t 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 4 29 cood

[0 Psvohooa, PGC 2017-201E 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 36 very good

l1l Ps,choog, PGC 20t7-2018 4 4 3 4 4 3 4 32 sood
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rl

tt2 Ps,choogr PGC 2017-20tE 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 3 4 30 cood

113 Psychoosf 2017-20tt 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 36 very good

I l,lllPsychooror PGC 2017-2018 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 36 vcry good

l 15lrPwchooery PGC 2017-201t 4 3 4 4 1 4 4 3 4 34 cood

r l6llPsychoo5t PGC 2017-20t8 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 36 very goor

l lTlrPsrchoors, PGDRP 2017-2018 4 4 4 3 3 4 3 3l cood

I I8llPsvchoocy PGDRP 2017-2018 4 4 4 4 4 4 3 4 4 35 cood

l lglrPsychoosr 2017-2018 4 4 4 4 4 4 3 4 4 35 cood

txl)Psychoosy PGDRP 2017-2018 4 3 4 J 3 3 3 3 4 30 cood

l2lllPwchoocY iDRP t7-2 t8 4 3 3 4 3 4 3 cood

t22llPsychoogl 2017-201E 4 4 1 4 4 4 4 4 4 36 vcrv eood

123 Pwchooqy PGDRP 2017-2018 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 29 good

tul)Psrvchooey PGDRP I 201?-20tE 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 29 good

l25l:Psychooa/ IRP I 2017-21 l8 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 2' cood

12rlPsychirorsr MA 20t&20t9 4 4 4 4
'4

4 4 t dmd'

ln Psychoory MA 2018-2019 4 3 4 4 3 3 3 3 4 3l cood

l2E Psl,choosf MA 201E-2019 4 3 4 4 2 3 3 3 4 30 cood

l29lPsychoo* MA 2018-2019 4 4 3 4 4 3 3 4 4 33 sood

t30 !ooqy MA 2018-2019 4 4 4 3 3 3 3 4 4 32 sood

131 Pwchooqy MA 2018-2019 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 36 very good

r3 Psychoogr MA 201E-2019 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 36 vcry good

133 roogy MA I 2018-20t9 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 '4 29 cood

l3,l Psvchoosv MA 2018-20 9 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 36 v€ry good

135 Psvchooc1, MA 201t-2019 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 2 qood

I Psychoosr
Psychoosr
Pwchooqt,

MA l8-2019 4 2 4 4 4 3 3 4 3l cood

4 3 4 4 3 3 3 4 3l111 MA 201&2019
138 MA 201v20t9 4 3 3 4 4 2 3 3 4 30 good

Psychoogr MA II 0l&2019 4 3 4 3 4 4 J 3 4 3 cood

l4( looqy MA II 20tE-z 4 3 4 4 3 3 3 3 4 3l qoor

l4t Psvchoosy MA II 201E-2019 4 3 3 4 3 3 3 4 sood

14" Pwchoosv MA II 2018-i0t9 4 3 3 3 3 I 3 3 4 29 cood

143 MA II 20tE-2019 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 29lgood

Pwchoocv MA II 201E-2019 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 3t vcry good

t45 Psychoo6/ 2018-2019 4 3 2 4 4 4 4 3l sood

146 Pwchooev PGC 2018-2019 4 3 3 3 4 4 3 3 4 31 cood

t4?. loo,5/ PGC 20 t t-20t 9 4 3 3 4 4 2 3 4 30 good

t4E Pwchooey PGC 2018-2019 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 36 very good

149 Psychoogr 20r&2019 4 3 3 4 4 3 t 3 4 3l good

15r Psvchoocv PGC 2018-2019 4 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 4 30 good

l5l lPsrchoors PCrC 2018-2019 4 4 4 4 3 3 3 4 4 Eood

tszllPsvchooc', PGC 201&2019 4 4 4 3 3 3 3 4 4 sood

l53llPwchoow 201t-2019 4 4 4 2 3 3 4 4 3l cood

i54llPsvchoocv PGC 201&2019 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 36 vcry good

155 lPwchoow PGC 2018-2 9 4 4 3 3 3 3 4 4 3l rood

l56llPsvchoocy PGC 20t&2019 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 36 vcry mod

r57:lPs,choonr c z0tE-2019 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 2t cood

l5t lPsychoorry POC 2018-2019 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 28 cood

l59lPsvchoo6, PGC 20 t 8-2019 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 29 sood

150lPsyohoogr c t0l E-2019 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 36 very sood

151 lPs,choos PCrc 20tt-2019 3 4 3
,>

4 4 4 4 3 3l god

l6 roorsf PGC 2018-20 t 9 3 3 4 3 4 4 3 4 3l cood

163 rOOAr/ PGDRP 2018-2019 4 4 3 3 4 4 2 4 3 3l good

3t64 Psychoogf PGDRP 2018-20 r 9 3 3 3 4 4 4 3 30

PsychooEt rRP I 2018-2019 4 3 4 4 4 3 3 3 4 32 cood

l6,G !999,
toor5l

PGDRP 2018-2019 3 4 3 3 4 3 4 4 3r eood

LA PGDRP 2018-20 r9 3 3 4 4 3 3 3 3 4 30 good

3 3 3 3 3 4 28 dl6t lPsvchootr PGDRP 2018-2019 3 3

169 lPsvchoos PGDRP 2018-2019 4 4 4 3 3 1 4 3l d

lm lPsychoory PGDRP 2018-20r9 3 4 4 3 3 4 4 31
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l7l Psychoogl PGDRP 20lt-20 t 9 3 4 4 ) 3 3 3 4 4 30 cood
l7i PsvclrcOr$. IA mt9-2m0 4 3 4 4 3 3 3 3 3l cood
t:13. rsychoog/ MA 20r*2020 4 4 3 3 4 4 4 4 4 34 good

171 PsvchooB/ MA 2019-2020 3 3 4 3 4 4 4 3 4 32 sood
l?!lPsychoosr MA 201y2020 4 4 4 4 3 4 4 4 4 35 sood

Psychoos MA 2019-2020 4 4 4 3 3 4 4 4 34 sood
Psychooar MA 2019-2020 4 4 4 2 3 4 4 4 4 33 mod

178 lPsychoogr MA 201%2020 4 3 4 4 3 4 4 3 4 sood
lll9lPsychoorry MA 2019-2020 4 3 3 4 4 4 4 33 sood
ll MA 2019-2020 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 36 very *ood
l8l MA 2019.2020 4 4 4 4 1 4 4 4 4 very good

r82 MA 2019-2020 3 3 4 4 4 3 J 3 4 3l
lE3 MA t: r0l9-2020 3 3 4 4 3 3 1 3 4 30

IE4 Psychooa/ MA II 20t*2020 3 3 4 4 ) J 3 4 29 sood
Psychoory MA 2019-2020 3 3 3 4 4 3 3 3 3

l36lPsvchoory MA L[ r0l9-2020 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 29 sood
l&' Ps!,choosy MA rI 2019-2020 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 2 sood
la Psrchoosl MA uI 201*2020 3 3 3 3 3 3 J 3 4 2t sood
lE9lPs'choos MA ILI 19-2020 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 36 very gfix

.l90lPsychoosy MA 'II 20t9-2020 4 4 4 4 4 3 4 4 35 sood
l91 Psychooey MA III 2019-2020 4 4 4 4 4 3 3 4 4 34 sood
1 tmg A ilI 2019-2020 4 4 4 4 3 2 3 4 mod
l9tlPsychoos MA ri 201v2020 4 4 4 4 3 4 3 4 4 34
194 Psychoogf MA rI 20t9-2020 4 4 4 4 3 3 4 4 33 cood

.l95lPsychoory MA II 2019-2020 4 3 4 4 3 4 4 3 4 33

l95lPsychoosr II 2019-2020 4 4 3 3 4 4 4 4 34 sood
l9t lPsychoors, MA u 2019-2020 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 36 very good

Psychooc!, MA II 2019-2020 3 3 4 3 J 3 3 4 29 eood

Psychoogf MA II 2019-2020 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 4 29 qoo(

200 Psychoog/ MA II 20192020 3 4 4 4 3 3 3 4 4 32 soo(

201 Psvchoors/ PGC t0t9-2020 4 4 4 3 3 3 1 4 32 sood

202 roo5I PGC 201}2020 3 4 4 4 3 3 3 4 4 32 sood

2A Psvchoosy PGC 2019-2020 3 3 4 4 3 J 3 4 30 sood

244 Psychoogr 20tv2020 3 4 3 4 3 J 3 4 4 3l qoor

205 Psychootsr PGC 2019-2020 3 3 4 3 3 1 3 28 good

206 PGC 2019-20 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 2t
2 PGC 201 2020 3 4 4 4 3 3 3 4 4 32

PGC 20112020 3 4 4 4 3 3 4 4 sood

20 Psychooar PGC 20t9-2020 3 4 4 4 3 3 3 4 4 32

210 Ps,choos, PGC I 20t*2020 3 5 4 4 3 3 3 4 30 sood

211 lPs'r,choogy PGC i019,2020 3 4 3 4 3 3 4 sood

ztz Psychoog]/ 20tv2020 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 4 29 god
213 Psychoory PGDRP II 2019-2020 4 4 4 4 3 4 4 4 35 sood

2l,1lPs!,choorry PGDRP 2019-2020 4 4 4 3 3 4 4 4 34 sood
,1 toog/ PGDRP 2019-2020 4 4 4 2 3 4 4 4 -4 33

oogy PGDRP 20t9-2020 4 4 4 3 4 4 3 1 33 Eood

2l PsyohooE/ PGDRP I 2019-2020 4 3 3 4 4 4 4 33 good

ztE Psychoo5r )GDRP I 2019-2020 4 4 1 4 4 4 4 4 4 36 very good

2r9 Prychoogy PGDRP I 2019-2020 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 36 very good

. ZolPsychoogr PGDRP I 20t9-2020 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 36 very good

:22.1 toory PGDRP I 201W020 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 36 very qood

222 tooA/ PGDRP I 2019-2020 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 4 29

22 rooa, MA I 3 1 3 3 4 4)
Psyohoosy MA I 2020,2021 3 3 3 4 3 3 4 29 sood

2i Psychooa/ 'I 2020-2021 3 3 4 3 3 3 4 29 eood

?26lPsychoory MA I 2020-2021 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 4 29 sod
22? lPsychoory MA I 202G202t 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 4 29 god
228 | Prychoos/ MA I 2020-2021 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 4 29 sood
229lPsychoory MA 2020-2021 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 28 good
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230 Psyciooa/ MA 2020-2021 3 3 3 4 3 3 5 3 3 2E qood

231 Psychoo5f MA 2020-2021 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 36 vcry good

nz Psychoogr MA 2020-2021 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 36 vcry Eood

233 Psychoogl MA 2020-202t 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 36 very gmd

234 PsychooEf MA I 2020-2021 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 36 vcry qood

Psychoogr MA II 2020-2021 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 36 vcry good

Psychoolsl MA II 2020-2021 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 36 vcry goq

237 Psychoogr MA II 2020-202t 4 4 4 4 4 4 1 4 4 3( verrr rood

238 Psychoogr MA II 2020-2021 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 36 very good

Psychoog/ MA I 2020-202t 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 36 vcry rood

240 Psychoogl MA II 2020-202t 3 4 2 3 4 4 3 4 1 29 cood

241 Psychoosl MA II 2020-2021 3 4 3 4 4 4 4 33 soo(

242 Pwchooct, PGC 2020-202 3 3 3 4 4 3 3 3 29 gqr(

243 Psychoogf ,GC 2020-202t 3 4 1 4 4 4 3 4 4 34 goo(

2+ Psychoog/ PGC 2020-2021 3 4 4 4 4 4 3 4 4 34 sood

Psychoos/ PGC 2020-2021 3 4 4 4 4 4 J 4 4 34 sood

2,16lPwchoow PGC 2020-2021 4 4 4 4 4 4 34 sood

2{t Psychoosr PGC I 2020-2021 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 4 29 goo(

248 Psvchooqv PGC 2020-2021 3 3 4 2 3 4 4 3 4 30 sood

249 PsychooBr PGC I 2020-2021 3 3 4 3 4 4 3 4 32 cood

Psychooa/ PGC I 202V2021 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 3 3 29 cood

25\ Psychoosl PGC 2020-2021 3 4 4 4 4 4 3 4 33 cood

252 rooat PGC 2020-2021 3 3 4 4 4 4 4 3 4 33 cood

253 looqy PGC 2020-2021 3 J 4 4 4 4 4 3 4 33 cood

254 PsychooAt PGC 2020,2021 3 3 4 4 4 4 4 3 1 33 cood

Psychoo6/ PGC 2020-2021 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 28 cood

256 PsyohooE/ ,GC 202G2021 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 27 cood

Psychoolry PGC 202t202t 3 3 3 3 J 3 3 3 3 27 cood

258
239

rooa, PGC 2020-2021 4 2 3 4 4 3 3 2 J 2E goo(

Psych006r PGC 2020-2021 4 4 3 4 4 3 4 3 32

264 PsychooBl PGDRP 2020-202t 3 3 4 4 3 3 3 29 cood

26t Psychooat PGDRP 2020-2021 4 4 4 4 4 3 3 4 4 34 sood

262 loo,s, PGDRP I 2020-2021 4 4 4 4 4 3 4 4 34 goo(

261 rcOTry ,GDRP 2020-2021 4 1 4 4 4 3 3 4 4 34 sood

2il Ps],chooB/ PGDRP 2020-2021 4 4 4 4 4 3 3 4 4 34

265 Psvchoorsr PGDRP 2020-2021 3 4 3 3 3 4 4 4 4 32 good

26 tooEy PGDRP 2020-2021 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 36 vcry good

a57 Pwchoorry DRP 2020-2021 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 36 vcry qood

zfi PsychooBt PGDRP lzozo-2ozt 4 4 4 2 3 4 1 4 4 33 $x)i
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School of Studies in Sociology and Social work 

Feed back Analysis 2020-2021 

 

MSW 
FOURTH 

SEMESTER  
    

   
Dr.L.S Gajpal 

  

 
very good good satisfactory un-satisfactory TOTAL 

Knowledge base of the teachers (as perceived by you) 64 32 4 
 

100 

communication skills( in terms of articulation and 
comprehensibility) 40 60 

  
100 

Sincerity/ Commitment of the teacher 72 28 
  

100 

Interest generated by the teacher 64 36 
  

100 

Ability to integrate course material with environment/ other 
issues, to provide a broader perspective 76 24 

  
100 

Ability to integrate content with other courses 48 32 20 
 

100 

Accessibility of the teacher in and out of the class( include 
availability of the teacher to motivate further study and 
discussion outside class) 40 60 

  
100 

Ability to design quizzes/tests/assignment/examination and 
projects to evaluate students understanding of the course 68 24 8 

 
100 

overall rating 73 27 
  

100 
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MSW 
FOURTH 

SEMESTER  
    DR. NISTER KUJUR 

     

 
very good good satisfactory 

un-
satisfactory TOTAL 

Knowledge base of the teachers (as perceived by you) 48 32 20 
 

100 

communication skills( in terms of articulation and comprehensibility) 72 28 
  

100 

Sincerity/ Commitment of the teacher 76 24 
  

100 

Interest generated by the teacher 64 36 
  

100 

Ability to integrate course material with environment/ other issues, to 
provide a broader perspective 40 60 

  
100 

Ability to integrate content with other courses 64 32 4 
 

100 

Accessibility of the teacher in and out of the class( include availability 
of the teacher to motivate further study and discussion outside class) 72 12 16 

 
100 

Ability to design quizzes/tests/assignment/examination and projects 
to evaluate students understanding of the course 68 24 8 

 
100 
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overall rating 72 28 
  

100 

 

 

 

MSW 
FOURTH 

SEMESTER  
    DR. HEMLATA BORKAR 

     

 
very good good satisfactory 

un-
satisfactory TOTAL 

Knowledge base of the teachers (as 
perceived by you) 40 60 

  
100 
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communication skills( in terms of 
articulation and comprehensibility) 48 32 20 

 
100 

Sincerity/ Commitment of the teacher 72 28 
  

100 

Interest generated by the teacher 76 24 
  

100 

Ability to integrate course material 
with environment/ other issues, to 
provide a broader perspective 64 36 

  
100 

Ability to integrate content with other 
courses 40 60 

  
100 

Accessibility of the teacher in and out 
of the class( include availability of the 
teacher to motivate further study and 
discussion outside class) 64 32 4 

 
100 

Ability to design 
quizzes/tests/assignment/examination 
and projects to evaluate students 
understanding of the course 72 12 16 

 
100 

overall rating 68 24 8 
 

100 
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MSW 
FOURTH 

SEMESTER  
    KSHAMA CHANDRAKAR 

     

 
very good good satisfactory 

un-
satisfactory TOTAL 

Knowledge base of the teachers (as 
perceived by you) 40 35 25 

 
100 

communication skills( in terms of 
articulation and comprehensibility) 48 32 20 

 
100 
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Sincerity/ Commitment of the teacher 42 28 30 
 

100 

Interest generated by the teacher 47 24 29 
 

100 

Ability to integrate course material 
with environment/ other issues, to 
provide a broader perspective 40 36 24 

 
100 

Ability to integrate content with other 
courses 36 35 29 

 
100 

Accessibility of the teacher in and out 
of the class( include availability of the 
teacher to motivate further study and 
discussion outside class) 64 32 4 

 
100 

Ability to design 
quizzes/tests/assignment/examination 
and projects to evaluate students 
understanding of the course 45 43 22 

 
100 

overall rating 48 24 28 
 

100 
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MSW 
FOURTH 

SEMESTER  
                                    SURENDRA 

KUMAR SAHU 
     

 
very good good satisfactory 

un-
satisfactory TOTAL 

Knowledge base of the teachers (as 
perceived by you) 40 36 24 

 
100 

communication skills( in terms of 
articulation and comprehensibility) 36 35 29 

 
100 

Sincerity/ Commitment of the teacher 64 32 4 
 

100 

Interest generated by the teacher 45 43 22 
 

100 
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Ability to integrate course material with 
environment/ other issues, to provide a 
broader perspective 48 24 28 

 
100 

Ability to integrate content with other 
courses 40 35 25 

 
100 

Accessibility of the teacher in and out of 
the class( include availability of the 
teacher to motivate further study and 
discussion outside class) 48 32 20 

 
100 

Ability to design 
quizzes/tests/assignment/examination 
and projects to evaluate students 
understanding of the course 42 28 30 

 
100 

overall rating 47 24 29 
 

100 
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MSW 
FOURTH 

SEMESTER  
    HUMPRABHA SAHU 

     

 
very good good satisfactory 

un-
satisfactory TOTAL 

Knowledge base of the teachers (as 
perceived by you) 45 43 22 

 
100 

communication skills( in terms of 
articulation and comprehensibility) 48 24 28 

 
100 

Sincerity/ Commitment of the teacher 40 35 25 
 

100 

Interest generated by the teacher 48 32 20 
 

100 
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Ability to integrate course material 
with environment/ other issues, to 
provide a broader perspective 42 28 30 

 
100 

Ability to integrate content with other 
courses 47 24 29 

 
100 

Accessibility of the teacher in and out 
of the class( include availability of the 
teacher to motivate further study and 
discussion outside class) 40 36 24 

 
100 

Ability to design 
quizzes/tests/assignment/examination 
and projects to evaluate students 
understanding of the course 36 35 29 

 
100 

overall rating 40 36 24 
 

100 
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OVER ALL RATING OF FACULTY 
    

  
VERY GOOD GOOD SATISFACTORY UN SATISFACTORY TOTAL 

DR L S GAJPAL 73 27 
  

100 

DR NISTER KUJUR 72 28 
  

100 

DR HEMLATA 
BORKAR 68 24 8 

 
100 

KSHAMA 
CHANDRAKAR 48 24 28 

 
100 

SURENDRA KU. 
SAHU 47 24 29 

 
100 

HUMPRABHA SAHU 40 36 24 
 

100 
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Feedback report ofsos in statistics, ft. Ravishankar Shukla University, Raipur for 2020-21

M. Sc. ll Semesrer, 202G21

Course Mean Score

Course-l 3.43
Course-ll 3.46

Course-ll I 3.54

Course-lV 3.61

M. Sc. IV Semester, 2020-21

o

g
o

C

E

4

3.5

3

2.5

2

1.5

1

0.5

0

4

3.5

3

2.5

2

1.5

1

0.5

0

Course -l Course -ll Course - lll Course- IV

Course

*!soi & HSAD

'H+i,i;i'U:'i':In

Course Mean Score

Course-l 3.44

Courssll 3.50
Course-l II 3.65
Course-lV 3.s0

Course - I Course - lt Course - llt Course - lV

Coulse
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M. Sc. llsemester 2020-21.

Facultv Mean
Score

Prol Vym Dubey 3.83
Dr. Pradip Kumar
Chourasia 3.'16
Dr. Jaya Rathor 3.68
Miss Yeesha Verma 3.6

Prof. Was
Dubey

Dr. Pradip
Kumar

Choursia

Faculty

Prof. Vyas Dr. Pradip

Dubey Kumar
Chourasia

Dr. Jaya Miss Yeesha
Rathor Verma

0.. Jaya Miss Yeesha

Rathor Verma

4

3.5

3

2.5

b2
c 1.5

0.5

0

Above results shown to all faculty members and requested them to imp.ove theh teachint'

ffiffilii;ll::n'

M. Sc. lV Semester 2020-21
Faculty Mean

Score
Prof. Vyas Dubey 3.72
Dr. Pradip Kumar
Chourasia 3.6 r

Dr. Jaya Rathor 3.57
Miss Yeesha Verma 2.83

4.5

4

3.5

3

8 z.s
c

E
1.5

1

0.5

0
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BACHELOR OF VOCATION  

RENEWABLE ENERGY TECHNOLOGY & MANAGEMENT 

PT. RAVISHANKAR SHUKLA UNIVERSITY, RAIPUR (C.G.) 
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

STUDENT FEEDBACK FOR COURSE & FACULTY (2020-21) 

 

COURSE FEEDBACK 

 

 

PERCENT RESPONSE TO COURSE 

 

MEAN SCORE

B.VOC RETM 3.33

0.00

0.50

1.00

1.50

2.00

2.50

3.00

3.50

B.VOC RETM 

VGOOD GOOD SAT UNSAT

B.VOC RETM 44.20 46.00 7.92 1.88

0.00

5.00

10.00

15.00

20.00

25.00

30.00

35.00

40.00

45.00

50.00

B.VOC RETM 
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BACHELOR OF VOCATION  

RENEWABLE ENERGY TECHNOLOGY & MANAGEMENT 

PT. RAVISHANKAR SHUKLA UNIVERSITY, RAIPUR (C.G.) 
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

FACULTY FEEDBACK 

 

 

 

  

GSR AP AYS BN PKS PRM SRM

MEAN SCORE 3.66 3.45 3.51 3.65 3.39 3.56 3.35

3.15

3.20

3.25

3.30

3.35

3.40

3.45

3.50

3.55

3.60

3.65

3.70

FACULTY SCORE (SEMESTER I) 

GSR AP AYS BGK HT PP PRM SR

MEAN SCORE 3.45 3.51 3.40 3.45 3.60 3.29 3.24 2.86

0.00

0.50

1.00

1.50

2.00

2.50

3.00

3.50

4.00

FACULTY SCORE (SEMESTER II) 
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BACHELOR OF VOCATION  

RENEWABLE ENERGY TECHNOLOGY & MANAGEMENT 

PT. RAVISHANKAR SHUKLA UNIVERSITY, RAIPUR (C.G.) 
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

  

ST BGK GSR AP AS AYS GD HT PRM SR

MEAN SCORE 3.82 3.41 3.71 3.28 3.45 3.16 3.13 3.49 3.14 3.29

0.00

0.50

1.00

1.50

2.00

2.50

3.00

3.50

4.00

4.50

FACULTY SCORE (SEMESTER III) 

ST GSR BGK AS AYS PKS PP PRM SR

MEAN SCORE 3.87 3.46 3.65 3.51 3.36 3.41 3.37 3.32 3.42

3.00

3.10

3.20

3.30

3.40

3.50

3.60

3.70

3.80

3.90

4.00

FACULTY SCORE (SEMESTER IV) 
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BACHELOR OF VOCATION  

RENEWABLE ENERGY TECHNOLOGY & MANAGEMENT 

PT. RAVISHANKAR SHUKLA UNIVERSITY, RAIPUR (C.G.) 
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 

 

 

GSR BGK AS PKS PP SR

MEAN SCORE 3.56 3.70 3.44 3.47 3.38 3.43

3.20

3.30

3.40

3.50

3.60

3.70

3.80

FACULTY SCORE (SEMESTER V) 

ST GSR BGK AP AS AYS BN GD HT PKS PP PRM SR SRM

MEAN SCORE 3.84 3.57 3.56 3.41 3.47 3.36 3.65 3.13 3.54 3.42 3.35 3.32 3.25 3.35

0.00

0.50

1.00

1.50

2.00

2.50

3.00

3.50

4.00

4.50

FACULTY SCORE (SEMESTER I-V ) 
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BACHELOR OF VOCATION  

RENEWABLE ENERGY TECHNOLOGY & MANAGEMENT 

PT. RAVISHANKAR SHUKLA UNIVERSITY, RAIPUR (C.G.) 
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

PERCENT RESPONSE TO FACULTY 

 

 

 

GSR AP AYS BN PKS PRM SRM

VGOOD 68.38 53.85 59.83 68.38 52.99 62.39 51.28

GOOD 29.06 37.61 32.48 29.91 35.04 32.48 35.04

SAT 2.56 8.55 6.84 0.00 10.26 4.27 11.11

UNSAT 0.00 0.00 0.85 1.71 1.71 0.85 2.56

0.00

10.00

20.00

30.00

40.00

50.00

60.00

70.00

80.00

PERCENT RESPONSE TO FACULTY SEMESTER-I 

GSR AP AYS BGK HT PP PRM SR

VGOOD 54.55 57.58 54.55 54.55 63.64 42.42 40.40 24.24

GOOD 36.36 36.36 32.32 36.36 34.34 46.46 45.45 37.37

SAT 9.09 5.05 12.12 9.09 0.00 9.09 12.12 38.38

UNSAT 0.00 1.01 1.01 0.00 2.02 2.02 2.02 0.00

0.00

10.00

20.00

30.00

40.00

50.00

60.00

70.00

PERCENT RESPONSE TO FACULTY SEMESTER-
II 
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BACHELOR OF VOCATION  

RENEWABLE ENERGY TECHNOLOGY & MANAGEMENT 

PT. RAVISHANKAR SHUKLA UNIVERSITY, RAIPUR (C.G.) 
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 

 

ST BGK GSR AP AS AYS GD HT PRM SR

VGOOD 83.81 53.02 73.02 52.06 53.33 41.90 50.48 55.56 38.10 46.98

GOOD 13.97 37.46 25.08 35.87 39.68 39.68 23.17 39.05 42.22 36.83

SAT 2.22 6.67 1.90 11.11 6.03 18.41 25.71 4.13 17.46 14.29

UNSAT 0.00 2.86 0.00 0.95 0.95 0.00 0.63 1.27 2.22 1.90

0.00
10.00
20.00
30.00
40.00
50.00
60.00
70.00
80.00
90.00

PERCENT RESPONSE TO FACULTY SEMESTER-
III 

ST GSR BGK AS AYS PKS PP PRM SR

VGOOD 82.86 56.51 67.94 53.97 52.38 52.70 62.54 48.89 57.14

GOOD 14.92 33.33 30.79 40.32 34.60 40.63 26.03 35.56 29.21

SAT 2.22 9.84 0.00 4.76 13.02 5.08 9.52 13.65 11.75

UNSAT 0.00 0.32 1.27 0.95 0.00 1.59 1.90 1.90 1.90

0.00

10.00

20.00

30.00

40.00

50.00

60.00

70.00

80.00

90.00

PERCENT RESPONSE TO FACULTY SEMESTER-
IV 
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BACHELOR OF VOCATION  

RENEWABLE ENERGY TECHNOLOGY & MANAGEMENT 

PT. RAVISHANKAR SHUKLA UNIVERSITY, RAIPUR (C.G.) 
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 

GSR BGK AS PKS PP SR

VGOOD 64.20 76.54 58.77 51.60 48.15 61.48

GOOD 29.38 22.96 30.37 45.19 44.94 27.16

SAT 6.17 0.00 8.89 2.72 6.17 11.11

UNSAT 0.25 0.49 1.98 0.49 0.74 0.25

0.00

10.00

20.00

30.00

40.00

50.00

60.00

70.00

80.00

90.00

PERCENT RESPONSE TO FACULTY SEMESTER-V 

ST GSR BGK AP AS AYS BN GD HT PKS PP PRM SR SRM

VGOOD 83.33 63.33 63.01 54.50 55.36 52.17 68.38 50.48 59.60 52.43 51.04 47.45 47.46 51.28

GOOD 14.44 30.64 31.90 36.61 36.79 34.77 29.91 23.17 36.70 40.29 39.14 38.93 32.64 35.04

SAT 2.22 5.91 3.94 8.24 6.56 12.60 0.00 25.71 2.06 6.02 8.26 11.88 18.88 11.11

UNSAT 0.00 0.11 1.16 0.65 1.29 0.47 1.71 0.63 1.65 1.26 1.56 1.75 1.01 2.56

0.00

10.00

20.00

30.00

40.00

50.00

60.00

70.00

80.00

90.00

OVERALL PERCENT RESPONSE TO FACULTY 
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BACHELOR OF VOCATION  

RENEWABLE ENERGY TECHNOLOGY & MANAGEMENT 

PT. RAVISHANKAR SHUKLA UNIVERSITY, RAIPUR (C.G.) 
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

ABBREVIATIONS USED 

NAME OF FACULTIES 

ST : Prof. Sanjay Tiwari HT : Mrs. Harsha Tiwari 

GSR : Mr. Gajendra Singh Rathore PKS : Mr. Pawan Kumar Sahu 

BGK : Mr. B.Gopal Krishna PP : Mrs. Prateek Pratyasha 

AYS : Ms. Aayushi Sharma PRM : Mr. Pusprai Mishra 

AP : Dr. Alka Panda BN : Dr. Basumati Nadig 

GD : Mr. Gulab Das SR : Mr. Sandeep Rana 

AS : Mr. Amrit Shende SRM : Mr. S.Rudra Murty 

 

SUGGESTIONS GIVEN BY STUDENTS 

1. Application received related to shortage of Student Table & Chair. 

2. Application received for increasing the Renewable Energy lab equipments. 

3. Application received to emphasis on initiating industrial linkages for increasing 

industrial visits & internship opportunities. 

The feedback received from the students of B.Voc. 1st to 5th Semesters (2020-21) 

was discussed in details in the Staff Council meeting. The overall score given by 

students to the faculty was circulated among the faculty members including guest 

faculties with the request for improvement in teaching. It was unanimously decided to 

find out the weak points from the feedback and resolve them for improvement. 

Faculties were suggested for incorporation of virtual / e-learning content development. 

List of some new books & Solar related magazine prepared was sent to librarian of the 

University for Procurement. The suggestions made by the students may be also taken 

into consideration. It was resolved to prepare the action taken report for the feedback.  
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